Curry County Onsite Department

. . . 94235 Moore Street
ok Septic Authorization Approval Suite 113
UCIURRY Gold Beach, OR 97444
c -L’ N. T:l-: 221 '22'0001 51 'AUTH 541_247_3304
Commercial Authorization Fax: 541-247-4579

septicpermits@co.curry.or.us

\Website: co-ct HFY-OF-US

Date Issued: 6/3/22 Date Expiring: 6/3/23
ork Description: ~ AUTHORIZATION

Applicant: CIVIL WEST ENGINEERING

Phone: 541 290 7974

Email: CKINNEY@CIVILWEST.NET

Owner: OREGON RV PARK, LLC Property Address: 48288 Hazel St, Langlois, OR 97450

Parcel: 311502BA0130000 - Primary

Authorization Notice for: Connecting to an Existing System Not in Use

Lot Size: 1.52 Water Supply: Community Water Supply

Directions to Property: FROM HWY 101 GO WEST EITHER TO MAIN ST OR HAZEL ST. IF TAKING MAINST, TURN THE
NEXT RIGHT SOUTH ONTO HAZEL ST, WHICH WILL LEAD TO THE PROPERTY LOCATED ON THE
SOUTH SIDE OF THE EAST-WEST PORTION OF HAZEL ST.

Category of Construction: Commercial
Existing Proposed
Use of Structure: N/A RV PARK WITH 7 SPOTS
System Specifications:
Max Peak Design Flow: 500 gpd Proposed Gallons per Day: 700 gpd

Conditions of Approval:

There are conditions of approval on this record which must be met. This notice establishes that the onsite wastewater treatment
system located on the property identified above appears adequate by field inspection/record review to serve a 7 SPOT RV PARK
with a peak sewage flow of 700 gallons per day.

1. Type of System: STANDARD

2. Linear feet of drainfield: 335

3. Permit #: 08-87-86N

4. Original CSC Date: 9/5/86

5. Tank Size: 1500 GAL

6. Original Design Flow: 500 GPD

7. Maintain all required setbacks.

8. Vehicular traffic and livestock must be restricted from the system area.

9. All roof drains must be directed away from the system.

10. A full system replacement area must be maintained and meet all required setbacks.

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG...IT'S THE LAW

ATTENTION:Oregon law requires you to follow rules adopted by the Oregon Utility Notification Center. Those rules are set forth by Oregon Administration Rules. You may obtain
copies of the rules by calling the center. (Note: The telephone number for the Oregon Utility Notification Center is 1-800-332-2344.)

6/3/22:11:46:18AM Page 1 of 2 ONS_OnsiteAuthorization_pr



Septic Authorization 221-22-000151-AUTH Page 2 of 2

Date Issued: 6/3/22 Date Expiring: 6/3/23
ork Description: ~ AUTHORIZATION

Note: This Notice does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous operation of the sewage system. Should the system fail, a repair
permit from County is required.

If you disagree with this report, you have the right to apply for an authorization notice denial review. The application for review must
be submitted in writing within 45 days of the report issuance and be accompanied by the review fee in OAR 340-071-0140(3), Table
9C and any additional information DEQ needs to complete the review.

You may apply for a variance to the onsite wastewater treatment system rules. The variance application must include a copy of
the site evaluation report, plans and specifications for the proposed system, specify the rule(s) to which a variance is being
requested, demonstrate the variance is warranted, and include the variance fee in OAR 340-071-140 Table 9C. A variance may
only be granted if the variance officer determines that strict compliance with a rule is inappropriate or special physical conditions
render strict compliance unreasonable, burdensome or impractical. A senior DEQ variance officer will be assigned the variance
application.

Cienna Magness Department Specialist 6/3/22

6/3/22:11:46:18AM Page 2 of 2 ONS_OnsiteAuthorization_pr



PC#:

ZONING

PC FEE: CURRY COUNTY - $250.00

PC # 22-000096

) PLANNING CLEARANCE FORM
Planning/Building

Curry County Community Development

94235 Moore Street, Suite 113

Gold Beach, OR 97444
Phone 541-247-3304 Fax 541-247-4579

COUNTY

A county

Applicant: read and complete items 1-8.

1. - PLANNING CLEARANCE FOR: (check applicable items)
Sewage Disposal Permit/Authorization Notice

3A. SANITARY DISTRICTS:

SIGNATURE OF WEDDERBURN, HARBOR, PORT ORFORD or
GOLD BEACH SANITARY REPRESENTATIVE.

SIGNATURE OF CITY OF BROOKINGS

—

v \/ '
3C. COOS-CURRY / BANDON ELECTRIC COORDINATION
This form must be signed off and turned in when the Permit
Is applied for. See Attachment

4. PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Assessor Map #_ 2)S15W 0 T3k Tax Lot 3o

Building Permit COMM__ SFD____ #Bedrooms

Type and Size:
Letter of approval signed by Deputy State Fire <
Marshal (Required for Commercial)

03 Manufactured Home Permit Year Bedrooms
Width of Manf. Home at base feet Acreage 1.52a, Street address or location: 4% é‘g
[d Pre-Fab New Had S\
0 S. PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION: v
m]

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION -
D Owner Built

[:] Contractor Name: Reg. #:

Reg#

D Manf. Home Installer:

Property Owner:__ O r%tim Qv Fer K} LLC
Mailing Address: | 0940 C{(‘}f_s"i\ (racDr.

City S&cameto St. (A Zip {5¥Z1Phonett__ ¢
ql4- 155-~8%12

$200.00 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR NEW RURAL ADDRESS /\
New Rural Address — Address #

Replacement Piate - $40.00

PLANS: ATTACHED IN DRAWER FORTHCOMING

2. EXISTING DEVELOPMENT:

{_before this form can be pracessed. County Rd. Dept. 541-247-7097

6. ACCESS: ¥

Does property access a county or state road? mﬁ D No

If YES, do you have an access permit? D Yes lﬁ/ No

State or County permit # )’TPPL 1630 UO/ CUR)Z 7 ('0-_?‘(

If NO, an access permit ffom the county or state (contact appropriate DG’I
agency depending on whether it is a state or county road) will be required

7. PLOT PLAN/EROSION CONTROL PLAN

An accurate plot plan and Eresion control plan s required for processing of
this permit clearance. Please draw an accurale plot plan on the reverse side,
and fill out and sign the enclosed erosion control pian,

Dwellings (stick built) how many?

[k Mobile Homes how many?

L Other Buildings how many?
3. WATER SOURCE:

Well Spring Other:

If on Well / Spring:
o Attach Well Lag or Water Right documentation.
If in a Water District:
e Verification (from an authorized district representative)
is required prior to submission of this clearance form.
Sef NTTANE foam
SIGNATURE OF WATER DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

Farmiand Special Assessment

Slgwature of Cousty Assessor

Forestland Special Assessment

Sigoature of County Assesser

8. APPLICANT SIGNATURE:

By my signature, | certify that | am the owner, or have the owner’s consent
10 apply for a permit on the above referenced property and by my signature
1 also certify that the information provided by me is correct and hereby
grant the staff of the Curry County Dept of Public Services permission to
enter this property for purposes of this application.

Name G’)f‘izr‘n:)"—r 'ﬁ-'ni?(“‘\)__

Signature 4
Mailing address, f—ff{, é Sy,
ST D& ziP G470 puSH)- 932 - %t

city (005 Bu
Date: 3/"”'{0

Note: This form is intended for county stafl use in processing
development permits and does NOT constitute 2 permit. Approval of
this form autharizes only WHAT is applicd for under NO. 1 at the time
it is filed. Building plans MUST be turned in within one year of the
Planning Department’s approval, or Planning Clearance and fees will

need to be re-submitted.

SECEVES)
R0
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(FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY)

PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Land Use Zone: RC (Rural Commercial)

Property Line Setbacks:

'] Harbor Bench Farm District Setback
FRONT:
Ch 35 feet from the center of all roads OR 10 feet from
any property line adjacentto a road--which ever is

greater

[ Vision clearance

& No requirement for septic authorization
SIDE:

5 feet from property line for structures 15’ and under
For structures exceeding 15'--add 6 inches (%: foot) for
every foot over 15 height TOTAL SETBACK

& No requirement for septic authorization
BACK:

5 feet from property line for structures 15" and under
For structures exceeding 15'—add 6 inches (¥: foot) for
every foot over 15" height TOTAL SETBACK

b No requirement for septic authorization

NOTE: Eaves, gutters, sunshades, and other similar
architectural features may not project into required
setbacks more than two (2) feet

Special Requirements or Considerations:

no 100 year flood plain
FIRM or Floodway Panel#
no  Geologic Hazard as identified on DOGAMI maps

Wetland or potential wetland as identified by
some Wetland Inventory Maps: Map#
Scenic Waterway

USFS approval ODPR approval
Historic structure/cultural site/historic-archeological

bverlay

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:
« Approval to obtain septic authorization for RV park (7 spaces)
*+ No development to occur in identified wetland areas without

prior approval.

fThe above proposal has been reviewed and found compatible
yith the applicable LCDC Acknowledged Plan; provided the
thove referenced standards are maintained at the time of
Eonstruction

Off Street Parking:
[} #of9 x 18 parking spaces required

Bk No requirement
for saptic autharzation

2

parking lot plan required

Structure Height:

(2
[ Airport Overlay Zone requires

35' maximum [ 45 maximum

feet

X Norequirement for septic authorization

Lot Origin and Previous Land Use Action:

[ Pre-existing
Previous Land Use Actions:_AD-2122

b} Land use approved

** No REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE of Riparian
Vegetation within:
G 50 feer OR [ 75 feet

of any streams, rivers, or lakes per county Riparian Buffer
Overlay Zone requirements

Fire Break:

3 A firebreak of
around all proposed structures

feet must be maintained

]

No requirement for septic authorization

y:\public services\building masters\ping.clearance county master 12-18-19

County Planning Staff Reviewer:

'ﬂ)’ff’L;, g&uﬁ' }ﬁf\

Nignature {j
P(m! 14 D il
Title

City Planning Staff Reviewer (if required):
Qutside Urban Growth Boundary

[nside Urban Growth Boundary, outside city limits

3/?0 /QOQ:J

Date

Inside city limits

Signature

Date

frme

Sanitarian Reviewer:

22%—22—‘900151—AUTH

Permit # Authorization Notice

X  System approved [ System denied

Comments:

Digitally signed by Cienna Magness
DN: C=US,
. E=cmagness@josephinecounty.gov,
Clen n a M ag n eSS O=Josephine County Community
Development, QU=0nsite. CN=Cienna——
Magness
Date: 2022.05.18 10:23:17-07'00'

Bignature

Title Date




Onsite Authorization
Application Verification

221-22-000151-AUTH

Curry County Onsite Department

94235 Moore Street

Suite 113

Gold Beach, OR 97444
541-247-3304

Fax: 541-247-4579
septicpermits@co.curry.or.us
Website: co.curry.or.us

Application created: 4/5/22

Parcel Nbr: 311502BA0130000
Site Address: 48288 HAZEL ST, LANGLOIS, OR 97450
Owner: OREGON RV PARK, LLC
10040 CRYSTAL CREEK DRI
NULL
NULL
SACRAMENTO, CA 95829
Applicant: CIVIL WEST ENGINEERING - CIVIL WEST ENGINEERING

486 E STREET

COOS BAY, OR 97420
Phone: (541) 290-7974
Email: CKINNEY@CIVILWEST.NET

Licensed Professional(s):

No Licensed Professionals Designated

Category of Construction: Commercial County:

Directions: FROM HWY 101 GO WEST EITHER TO MAIN ST OR HAZEL ST. IF TAKING MAINST, TURN THE NEXT RIGHT
SOUTH ONTO HAZEL ST, WHICH WILL LEAD TO THE PROPERTY LOCATED ON THE SOUTH SIDE OF THE

EAST-WEST PORTION OF HAZEL ST.

Acreage or Lot Size: 1.52 Water Supply:  Community Water Supply

Site Ready for Inspection:

Attached Documents:
No Documents have been attached.

417122 1:26 pm Page 1 of 1

ONS_ACA_Onsite_Confirmation_pr



— — ey

Application for Onsite Sewage For Curry Caunty Use Only: Date Stamp

Date received
Treatment System Feepaid
Recerpt number
Send this application to: Application number 220005\ Acu=xtd-

Date of 1" response |

Curry County Community Development AL . ==t
84235 Moore Ste, Suite 113 o M
Gold Beach, OR 97444 Date of completion )
or

Scanned Datu Entry

septicpermits@co.curry.or.us

AL Property Ovwmer Information

Oregon RV Park, LLC 10040 Crystal Creek Drive, Sacramento, CA, 95829 9169558892

Name Manhing Address (Street or PO Box City. State, Zip Cude) IPhone Number
_ B. Lecal PrapertyiDescriplion
318 15W 02BA 1300 0831 0CS15 00WO2BA-000001300 1.52
'.lb_wr_;ship R_an? B Section Tax Lot Tax Account Number Acreage or Lot Size
Curry
County Subdivision Name lot Block
Property Address: 48288 Hazel Street Langlois OR 57450
Address City State Zip Code

Directions to Property: From Hwy 101, go west either to Main St. or Hazei St. If taking Main St., turn the next right south onto Hazel St. which will

lead you to the property located on the south side of the east-west portion of Hazel St.

5 L Eaisting FacilhitvaZProposcd FaclivaAWVater Infermation
Existing Facility: Proposed Facility: Water Supply:
MPublic Langlois Water District

_ISingle Family Residence | ‘Single Family Residence = ——
v ame
Nembe of Bedioems Number of Bedrooms MPrivate
Well, Spring, Shared
17|Qther Multi Family i#I0ther RV Park for F2Vs
TSite Evaluation “TRenewal Permit I“iAuthorization Notice for:

. — et [¢] Connceting to an Lxisting Sysiem Not in Use
| IConstruction ' :Exxstlng System i Replacing a Mobile Home or Housc with Another
T1Permit Repair Evaluation _ Mobile Home or House

[ Major | IMi (~Permit Transf |~ The Addition of One or More Bedrooms
Al o p el iPermit Transfer 1 Personal Hardship
( Alteration Permit { ‘Permit Reinstatement 71 Temporary Housing

"1 Other-please specify

if the required fee and attachments are not included with this application, it wiil be returned to you as incomplete. Post a flag or sign
with your name and address at the entrance to the property. Flag and number the test holes.

By my signature, | certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant Curry County and their authorized
agents’ permission to enter onto the above described property for the sole purpose of this application.

27 7 /
,—.;f—”;_"‘,? I 3 24 T 2 S A
Jture Date
Chn§lo!:hl._=.r Kinney, EIT 541-260-7974 ( Ct.\'d ckinney@civilwest.net

Applicant’s Nume — Please Print i_egibly - Applicant’s Phone Number Applicant’s E-mail Address
H8¢ £ Sdcee Coos Bay O 91470

Applicani’s Mailing Address Jd”’

Applicant is the MOwner i1Authorized Representative . Licensed Septic Installer

viAuthornzation
Attached Installer's Name




PC#:

ZONING

PC FEE: CURRY COUNTY - $250.00

) PLANNING CLEARANCE FORM
Planning/Building

Curry County Community Development

94235 Moore Street, Suite 113

Gold Beach, OR 97444
Phone 541-247-3304 Fax 541-247-4579

COUNTY

A county

Applicant: read and complete items 1-8.

1. - PLANNING CLEARANCE FOR: (check applicable items)
Sewage Disposal Permit/Authorization Notice

3A. SANITARY DISTRICTS:

SIGNATURE OF WEDDERBURN, HARBOR, PORT ORFORD or
GOLD BEACH SANITARY REPRESENTATIVE.

SIGNATURE OF CITY OF BROOKINGS

—

v \/ '
3C. COOS-CURRY / BANDON ELECTRIC COORDINATION
This form must be signed off and turned in when the Permit
Is applied for. See Attachment

4. PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Assessor Map #_ 2)S15W 0 T3k Tax Lot 3o

Building Permit COMM__ SFD____ #Bedrooms

Type and Size:
Letter of approval signed by Deputy State Fire <
Marshal (Required for Commercial)

03 Manufactured Home Permit Year Bedrooms
Width of Manf. Home at base feet Acreage 1.52a, Street address or location: 4% é‘g
[d Pre-Fab New Had S\
0 S. PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION: v
m]

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION -
D Owner Built

[:] Contractor Name: Reg. #:

Reg#

D Manf. Home Installer:

Property Owner:__ O r%tim Qv Fer K} LLC
Mailing Address: | 0940 C{(‘}f_s"i\ (racDr.

City S&cameto St. (A Zip {5¥Z1Phonett__ ¢
ql4- 155-~8%12

$200.00 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR NEW RURAL ADDRESS /\
New Rural Address — Address #

Replacement Piate - $40.00

PLANS: ATTACHED IN DRAWER FORTHCOMING

2. EXISTING DEVELOPMENT:

{_before this form can be pracessed. County Rd. Dept. 541-247-7097

6. ACCESS: ¥

Does property access a county or state road? mﬁ D No

If YES, do you have an access permit? D Yes lﬁ/ No

State or County permit # )’TPPL 1630 UO/ CUR)Z 7 ('0-_?‘(

If NO, an access permit ffom the county or state (contact appropriate DG’I
agency depending on whether it is a state or county road) will be required

7. PLOT PLAN/EROSION CONTROL PLAN

An accurate plot plan and Eresion control plan s required for processing of
this permit clearance. Please draw an accurale plot plan on the reverse side,
and fill out and sign the enclosed erosion control pian,

Dwellings (stick built) how many?

[k Mobile Homes how many?

L Other Buildings how many?
3. WATER SOURCE:

Well Spring Other:

If on Well / Spring:
o Attach Well Lag or Water Right documentation.
If in a Water District:
e Verification (from an authorized district representative)
is required prior to submission of this clearance form.
Sef NTTANE foam
SIGNATURE OF WATER DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

Farmiand Special Assessment

Slgwature of Cousty Assessor

Forestland Special Assessment

Sigoature of County Assesser

8. APPLICANT SIGNATURE:

By my signature, | certify that | am the owner, or have the owner’s consent
10 apply for a permit on the above referenced property and by my signature
1 also certify that the information provided by me is correct and hereby
grant the staff of the Curry County Dept of Public Services permission to
enter this property for purposes of this application.

Name G’)f‘izr‘n:)"—r 'ﬁ-'ni?(“‘\)__

Signature 4
Mailing address, f—ff{, é Sy,
ST D& ziP G470 puSH)- 932 - %t

city (005 Bu
Date: 3/"”'{0

Note: This form is intended for county stafl use in processing
development permits and does NOT constitute 2 permit. Approval of
this form autharizes only WHAT is applicd for under NO. 1 at the time
it is filed. Building plans MUST be turned in within one year of the
Planning Department’s approval, or Planning Clearance and fees will

need to be re-submitted.

SECEVES)
R0




(FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY)

PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Land Use Zone: RC (Rural Commercial)

Property Line Setbacks:

'] Harbor Bench Farm District Setback
FRONT:
Ch 35 feet from the center of all roads OR 10 feet from
any property line adjacentto a road--which ever is

greater

[ Vision clearance

& No requirement for septic authorization
SIDE:

[ 5 feet from property line for structures 15’ and under
For structures exceeding 15'--add 6 inches (%: foot) for
every foot over 15 height TOTAL SETBACK

& No requirement for septic authorization
BACK:

@ 5 feet from property line for structures 15" and under
For structures exceeding 15'—add 6 inches (¥: foot) for
every foot over 15" height TOTAL SETBACK

b No requirement for septic authorization
NOTE: Eaves, gutters, sunshades, and other similar
architectural features may not project into required
setbacks more than two (2) feet

Special Requirements or Considerations:
no 100 year flood plain
FIRM or Floodway Panel#
no  Geologic Hazard as identified on DOGAMI maps
Wetland or potential wetland as identified by
some Wetland Inventory Maps: Map#
Scenic Waterway

USFS approval ODPR approval
Historic structure/cultural site/historic-archeological

bverlay

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:
« Approval to obtain septic authorization for RV park (7 spaces)
*+ No development to occur in identified wetland areas without

prior approval.

fThe above proposal has been reviewed and found compatible
yith the applicable LCDC Acknowledged Plan; provided the
thove referenced standards are maintained at the time of
Eonstruction

Off Street Parking:
[} #of9 x 18 parking spaces required

[ parking lot plan required Bk No requirement

for saptic autharzation

Structure Height:

[J 35 maximum [ 45 maximum

[ Airport Overlay Zone requires feet

X Norequirement for septic authorization

Lot Origin and Previous Land Use Action:

(A Pre-existing b} Land use approved

Previous Land Use Actions:_AD-2122

** No REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE of Riparian
Vegetation within:
G 50 feer OR [ 75 feet

of any streams, rivers, or lakes per county Riparian Buffer
Overlay Zone requirements

Fire Break:

3 A firebreak of
around all proposed structures

feet must be maintained

] No requirement for septic authorization

y:\public services\building masters\ping.clearance county master 12-18-19

County Planning Staff Reviewer:

'ﬁ)"jf’L;, gm }ﬁf\

Nignature {j
Planm;ﬂﬁ Director 3/30 /QOQ_‘J
Title Date

City Planning Staff Reviewer (if required):
Qutside Urban Growth Boundary

[nside Urban Growth Boundary, outside city limits

Inside city limits

Signature

rﬂr{e Date

Sanitarian Reviewer:
Permit # Authorization Notice#
.} System approved [ System denied

Comments:

Bignature

Title Date




R
P
DEQ EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM DESCRIPTION

Szoe of Omgon
Depastroant of
Environmenda
Cunity

Please answer the following questions as completely as possible, and to the best of your knowledge.

L. Your existing septic system consists of (check all that apply):

Septic Tank @/Disposal Trenches {J Capping Fill (J Sandfilter
[J Seepage Bed O Cesspool or Pit J Unknown
[ Other (Describe)
2. When was your septic system installed? 1992 Og-08 - 1AW
{Date} {Permit Number)

3. Tank material: M Concrete ([ Steel [ Plastic or Fiberglass ] Unknown

4. Septic tank volume (in gallons) 1500

5. When was the septic tank last pumped? __! r:'i S /2ot Attach receipt if available.
6. Number of disposali trenches 4

7. Total length of disposal trenches (in feet) 325

8. Do you propose to use the existing septic system? Yes lB/ No(O

9. Is your septic system currently inuse? Yes[J No G If no, date of last use

(0. If the septic system currently serves a dwelling: ~ /4
How many bedrooms are in the dwelling? How many people occupy the dwelling?

1 1. How many bedrooms will be in the proposed dwelling? How many occupants ?

12. If the septic system serves a business:
How many total employees are there?

Type of business
13. Ts there a proposed change of use of your structure (home or business)? Yes E( No(O _
If yes. please explain The ~ropowd ¢ '\‘h.‘-j_o will 3acduse 3 @V Spots Thore i5 00 lonp « gy -‘rst)cw%?\
7 buid
14. Provide a plot plan (sketch) on the reverse side of this form showing the best estimated or actual {é’

measurements that [ocate the existing septic tank and disposal trenches, property lines, easements,
existing structures, driveways, and water supply. Indicate the direction of north. If you are proposing to
replace the septic system, indicate the test hole location.

By my signature, T certify that the above information and the plot plan on the reverse side of this form are
accurate and true to the best of my knowledge.

/2% [ 7020 L = T

(Date) Sigouature of Property vam.af—‘!:?g.:!ly Autharized Representative

- oo
B

DF.Q usc oaly: Recond of zxisting system: Yes O No O  Anwached O  Date Issued
PermitNumber __ Certificate of Satistactory Completion Issued: Yes O No O Initials
Other file information:

Loist Upataal 1034112 by RJK



NOTICE AUTHORIZING REPRESENTATIVE

e
1, Qt“ N7 SAIAZAL . have authorized _ Cheistosher Kanes  toactasmy

(Property Owner/Print Name) (Authorized Representative/Print Nyne]
agent in performing the activities necessary to obtain all onsite wastewater treatment program
services provided by the Curry/Josephine County on the property described below in accordance with
OAR chapter 340, division 071. | agree that any costs not satisfied by the Authorized Representative are
my responsibility and | authorized Curry/Josephine County Onsite Septic agents to conduct required
business activities on said property.

FPROPERTY IDENTIFICATION:

12238 Hazl Steek , Lonios, 0@ §H450
(Property Situs or Road Address) *~

And described in the records of Curré County as:

Township S Range_ 15w _ Section_ OCBA  MapID _3is15MesaTax Lot#(s)__ 1300
PROPERTY OWNER:

Printed Name: <ehenT L()? [HZAR

Address; __ [( 23 OCi € D*Z-

City, State, Zip: h‘ﬁ Ji( A ‘?Q /é

Phone: ___ (&~ $S5 BEIC  gmail__/B5RT +4+SG (L (O~

—
Signature: m( i L

T

— L — ——-—-._.__________—
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE: _

Printed Name: Cinria.&ﬂ——,\np ~ WKians.
' ¥l

Address: H3L £ Sidceer (oscBean oR TI470
- /T.’

City, State, Zip:__C005Bay 02, 13470

Phone: 541- 982 - 2330 (o(—'f:ce\ Email: _ ¢ Kiamew @ cividwad . pe
P __./ S //y i

Signature:__ /[ /7
—7 . - —




Fund - Langiow. RV Park Phae 2104 Final DesgriDringuDwglZ204-148 JEE0A Sy

BATE B PR DT W,

OREGON RV PARK, LLC

438288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 97450

e e )

PURTLAND “oug slaier

) __m__._:..

NEVADA

LOCATION MAP

LANGLOIS
S e ~ RV PARK

SHEET INDEX

SHEET# SHEET NAME

QENERAL

GO - COVER
@1 - GENERAL NOTES, ABRREVIATIONR, LEGERD

DESION SET

C1 - EXISTING CONDITIONS & DEMOLITION PLAN
C2- SITE LAYOUT

€3 - EROSION & BEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

C4 - GRADING PLAN

€5 - BEWER COLLECTION BYSTEM

B - WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

C7 - STORM DRAINAGE FACILITIES

C8 - 5ITE ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING PLAN

B - SITE DETAILS

€10 - CONCRETE FOUNDATION

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
FINAL DESIGN

PROJECT NO. 2204-086
AUGUST 2021

e O SN

VICINITY MAP

NOT TO SCALE

Civil West

541-266-8601
www.civilwes| com

486 E Slresl
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

| By

OEBCRIPTION

Con
2204.148

REV. | DATE

OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 97450

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
COVER

—

GO

AUGUST 2021




DATE B24/21 FILE DACW_Propecst?204 Mac Private Figiemieg Toaaifii: 144 FT0 Opportundy Fund - Langios RV Perk Phase 204 Final DesgrADrmngs (D=g\2204-148 BERILN Sug

GENERAL NOTES

ATTENTION: OREGON LAW REQUIREE YOU TO FOLLOW RULES ADOPTED BY THE OREGON UTILITY NOTIFICATION CENTER. THOSE RULES
ARE SET FORTH IN OAR 952-001-0010 THROUGH 952-001-0090. YOU MAY OBTAIN A COPY OF THE RULES BY CALLING THE CENTER,

NOTE: THE TELEPHONE NUMBER FOR THE OREGON UTILITY NOTIFICATION CENTER IS (503) 232-1B87.
STAT_AUTH, ORS 757.542 THROUGH ORS 757.562 AND DRE 757,983,

2. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT 'ONE GALL' FOR UTILITY LOCATES PRIOR TO EXCAVATION. (1-800-332-2344)

3. THE EXISTING UTILITY CROSSINGS OF THE PIPELINES ARE SHOWN ACCORDING TO AVAILABLE INFORMATION. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

VERIFY THE LOCATION AND ELEVATION OF ALL THE UTILITY CROSSINGS ALONG THE LENGTH OF THE PIPELINES AS SPECIFIED. NO
QUARANTEE 16 MADE THAT ALL OF THE EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXERCISE CAUTION WHEN
EXCAVATING AND PROTECT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES FROM DAMAGE DURING HIS OPERATIONS,

4. OVERHEAD ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS MAY NOT BE SPECIFICALLY INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS BUT DO EXIST ALOKG THE

PIPELINE ROUTES,

5. EXISTING WATER METER BOXES AND VALVES MAY NOT BE GPECIFICALLY INDICATED ON THE DRAWINGS BUT DO EXIST ALONG THE

PIPELINE ROUTES, CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE PRIOR TQ THE START OF CONSTRUCTION

6. WHEN NO RECORD WAS AVAILABLE TO INDICATE THE ELEVATION OF AN EXISTING UTILITY A MINIMUM COVER QOF 30-INCHES WAS

ASSUMED, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL EXEACISE CAUTION WHILE EXCAVATING NEAR THESE ESTIMATED UTILITY LOCATIONS WHICH ARE.
INDICATED ON THE PROFILE DRAWINGS,

7. CONTRAGTOA BHALL INSTALL MEW WATEMLIMES WITH A MMM GLEARANCE OF 10-HCHES AT ALL CROSSINGS WATH BANITARY

BEWER LINEE AMDFGR STOHU DILAUN LINES, UNLERS O SFECIFIED Oft Y THE SWHERE MEW
WATEALINES GROSS EXSTING UNDERGROUND TELEPHONE, ELECTRICAL ANDIGN GAS LINES, A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 6-INCHES
SHALL BE UTHIZED, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

8. ALL MATERIALS IN CONTACT WITH WATER SHALL BE NSF 81 APPROVED.

B ALL MATERIALS AND WORKMANSHIP SHALL CONFORM TO THE PROJECT DESIGN

10,

1

TIONS AND

SHALL BE COORDINATED AND USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ANO APPROVED
SUBMITTALS.CONSTRUCTION PERMITE AS REQUIRED FROM CURRY COUNTY ROAD OEPARTMENT TO WORK WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY
SHALL BE OBTAINED BY THE OWNER PRIOR TO THE START OF CONSTRUCTION

. THESE

8

PROPERTY AND RIGHT OF WAY LINES SHOWN IN THIS PLAN SET ARE APPROXIMATE AND BASED ON BEST AVAILABLE INFORMATION
CONTRACTOR BHALL OBTAIN TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ACCESS OR PERMISSION FROM PRIVATE LAND OWNERS FRIOR TO
ENTERING PRIVATE PROPERTY.

PERMITS ASSOCIATED WITH THE TRENCH DE-WATERING SYSTEM SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR

2. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO POTHOLE ALL EXISTING UTILITIES TO DETERMINE THEIR EXACT LOCATION AND
DEPTH. POTHOLE EXPLORATION SHALL OCCUR A MINIMUM OF SEVEN (7) DAYS PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK IN ANY AREA

.

PVC SEWER PIPE SHALL BE CLASS 6DA-35 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

GENERAL ABBREVIATIONS

AC FAVEMENT HOD HOEZONTAL DIFECTIONAL

DRILLING 5D STORM DRAIN
BC BEGIN CURVE HDPE HKGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE ~ SE SPOT ELEVATION
BFV BUTTERFLY VALVE PIPE BPW SPILLWAY
BLOG BUILDING HPC HYPOCHLORITE 88 SANITARY SEWER
BM BENCH MARX HS HARVESTED SLUDGE STA STATION
BOW BACK OF WALK HSG HIGH PRESSURE SLUDGE GAS W SIDEWALK
ce CATCH BASIN 1€ INVERT ELEVATION TBC TOP BACX OF CURB
CPLG COUPLING P IRON PIPE TD TANK DRAIN
CTR CENTER TG TOP OF GRATE
cw CITY WATER (POTABLE) LP LIP OF GUTTER TOE TOP OF SLOPE
CWN CITY WATER (NONPOTABLE) LT LEFT TOP TOP OF BANK

TOC TOP OF CURB
o DAAIN MH MANHOLE TRANS, TRANSITION
o DUCTILE IRON MJ MECHANICAL JOINT TYP TYPICAL
T™W TOP OF WALL

EC END CURVE NG NATURAL GAS
EL ELEVATION uno UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
EOC EDGE OF CONCRETE OF OVERFLOW
EOG EDGE OF GRAVEL v VENT
EOP EDGE OF PAVEMENT PED PEDESTAL VAC VACUUM
EX EXISTING PRC POINT OF REVERSE CURVATURE VT VENT (CHEMICAL)

Ve POLY VINYL CHLORIDE PIPE
FH FIRE HYDRANT wa WATER METER
FL FLOWLINE ROW RIGHT OF WAY wv WATER VALVE
FLG FLANGE RS RAW SEWAGE
FM FORCE MAIN AT RIAHT.

RW RAWWATER
GV GATE VALVE RWR RECLAIMED WATER
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SHEET NOTES:

1

CONTRACTOR BHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL EXIBTING UTILITY LOCATIONS
AS BHOWN ON THIS PLAN PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. IF ANY
DISCREPANCY EXISTS. THE DESION ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED,

OBNER: B4314 MA.

LUT 1000
IN STREET OQPPORTUNITY FUND, LLC

e EXIBTING MOBILE
___- _ HOME, TYP

| P
| | HAZE| oo —— s
| "AZEL ST, —
| | — izl | i ¢
(- — | ; e’
— ===l e e L Ll e .
i « W " . — W e e :
I EXISTING POWER METER — '
| ATTACHED TO POWER POLE
~ . 107 1301 LOT 1100
__ ) O O EXETINGTORAVER=2 aaznuhxﬂknﬁwz RV | ONNER:
| %l by, MOADA3 SHOWNINDESIGN ¢ EXINTING WATER SERACE el _M.Aeuub.e.zs.
by { LINE, APPROXIMATE LOCATION
% i ._ e | a__ BEE BHEET NOTES
1 L%
\‘ w8 8 4 — EXISTING 1,500 GALLON
/ | _ CONCRETE BEPTIC TANK
/ |
N /' w4 a8 A
- EAIBTING TRELBUM LINE K |
o REMOVE AZ NECESEAR Y _ ? 3 i)
- APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF A 4 REMOVE EXIBTING CONCRETE —— 7 * =
o EXISTING SEPTIC DRAIN FIELD g8 8 - CONCRETE SLAB { J
4 PROTECT IN PLACE R I -
|2 8EE BHEET NOTES ' L -
3 L ¥
T a4 4 8 ) 1 Ay
| | @ f H 1 h _u
= s
T 55 5 58 s—— 1% w
( |
| ~
LOT 1900 ulv ~ 3
UWNER: OKEGON RV PARK, LLC ] (@
oY I

il .ﬂ
| L PROPERTY LINE,
APPROXIMATE

— ROW LINE,
APPROXMATE

APPROXIMATE LOCATION

) NEIGHBORING RESIDENCE

e .~ APPROXIMATE LOCATION
- 4 OF EXISTING WETLANDS

EXISTING HAND-DUG
| COMCRETE WELL (NOT IN USE)
‘ DIA-SFT
EXISTING HAND-DUG
CONCRETE WELL (NOT IN USE)
DIA=28FT

~= CURRENT CENTERLINE
OF WATERWAY
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] 1 [ T
SOIL STOCKPILES _ | _ \ g -3 \
_ I HTOCKPLE LOCATION — Rw | I

1. SOR STOCFFILES DURING WET WEATHER BEASOA (DT, 15TH - APR. J0TH) SHALL BE | | USE PLASTIC SHEETING DURING.
COVERED WITH FOLYEAYLENE FLAGTIC SHEETING (6 MIL il THICKER) WET SEASON (OCT, 15 - APRIL 30)
2. COVERING SHALL B [NSTALLED AND WAINTALGED BY APFROVED METHODS. ALL
SEAMB SHALL BE OVERLAPPED 12-INCHES AND WEIGHTED DOWN ALONG THE FULL
LENGTH.

3 SOIL MAY NOT BE STOCKPILED WITHIN TREE CRITICAL ROOT ZONES, IN DRAINAGE
WAYS, STREETS, STREET RIGHT-OF-WAYS, OR DRIVEWAYS THAT DRAIN TO THE
BTREET

WET WEATHER REQUIREMENTS (OCT. 15TH - APR. 30TH) \

1. PROTECT ALL STORMWATER FACILITIES, WATER FEATURES, AND NATURAL AREAS. 3
2 COVER ALL EXPOSED SOIL AND STOCKPILE AREAS NOT CURRENTLY PROTECTED BY |
SECONDARY CONTAINMENT. STABILIZE WITH SEEDING, MULCH, MATTING OR POLY
BHEETING AND ANCHORS. |
3 GEDEMENT. BOIL. O# CONETIAETION.RELATED MATERIAL MUST BE REMOVED &
WAMEDIATELY 8 QR R T-DF-4AY, ADCINING PROPERTY AND NATURAL RESOURCES W '

"ij_

(i g,
e THE il
— e e

/

W =
OARBAGE AREA

541-266-8601
www civilwes!.com

1 ALL CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS THAT COULO LEAD TO POLLUTION IF SPILLED NOT IN |
IMMEDIATE USE SHALL BE STORED IN A BTORAGE BOX (AS SHOWN) TO PREVENT

SPILLS AND EXPOSURE TO WET WEATHER, |

2. FOR SPILL PREVENTION SPILL KiTS AND OTHER SPILL CONTAINMENT DEVICES SHALL "

BE KEPT ONSITE WITHIN THE STORAGE CONTAINER MENTIONED ABOVE THROUGH THE \

=

101

HIGHWaY

COMPLETION OF THE FROFECT
3 WHERE A LEAK, SPILL, OR OTHER RELEASE CONTAINING A HAZARDOUE SUBSTANCE
OR OIL OCCURS DURING A 24-HOUR PERIOD, THE REQISTRANT MUST NOTIFY THE
OREGON EMERGENCY RESPONSE SYSTEM AT (800) 45240311 AS SOON AS THE
REGISTRANT HAS KNOWLEDGE OF THE RELEASE. CONTACT INFORMATION MUST BE IN {
LOCATIONS THAT ARE READILY ACCESSIBLE AND AVAILABLE TO ALL EMPLOYEES. ‘

TEMPORARY STABILIZATION

1 FOR DISTURBED AREAS OPEN FOR S8EVEN DAYS OR MORE, TEMPORARY WALK ON
BARK SHALL BE APPLIED AND ESTABLISHED, STRAW MULCH OR EQUIVALENT MAY BE
AN APPROPRIATE ALTERNATIVE

Civil West

Coos Bay, Oregan 97420

486 E Stres|

FINAL STABILIZATION SEED MIX

o PLAING LOVEGRASS (ERAGROSTIS INTERMEDIA) = 0.5 LB/ACRE
«  SAND DROPSEED (SPOROBOLUS CRYFTANDRUS) = 1.0 LB/ACRE

“— SOUND BARRIER & TALL EARTH
\ BEAM WITH RETAINING WALL

/ STORAGE CONTAINER —

AND MAXIMUM GRADING SLOPES
/ FOR POLLUTANTS

A CONCRETE WASNDUT AREA

SIDEOATS GRAMA (BOUTELOUA CURTIPENDULA) = 5.0 LB/ACRE
PLAINS BRISTLEGRASS (SETARIA MACROSTACHYA) = 2.0 LB/ACRE

AS SHOWN

| EXISTING SEPTIC DRAIN o i %
g FIELD ~ D 05 ACRES 4 ! COMPOGT SEAM. SILT FENCE. O
s / QRADING LIMITS, TYP, — _— GTHER AFPROVED SLCIMENT
-

PROTECT [N PLACE

\ F 100-FT SETRACK FROM APPROX. — SEE 4 / BARRIER ALTERNATIVE
_

WETLANDS BOUNDARY _ _

DEGCRIPTION

I
1

£

HEVl DATE |
N
—
Dwagreo By,
=

EXISTING RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 87450

ERDSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
EROSION + SEDIMENT CONTROL
PLAN
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HIGHWAY 109

T

GREYWATER
TREATMENT SYSTEM

| DISCHARGE TO GREYWATER
TREATMENT SYSTEM

e
Feig

L

5§ —— 5§ —— S5 —

ss

ss

g
;

_ 1

]
y

o—

\
\ L EXISTING SEPTIC DRAIN
FIELD ~ 0.05 ACRES

b

= SOUND BARRIER: B TALL EARTH
BERW WITH LANDOSCTAPNG

SHEET NOTES:

§.  CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING INVERTS AT THE CONNECTION
LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN PRIOR TO CONBTRUCTION. IF ANY DISCREPANCY

EXISTS. THE DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED.
MINIMUM SPACING OF 10' REQUIRED BETWEEN WATERLINES AND SEPTIC SEWER LINES

2

SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM

SCALE: 17 =30'

)
&

WX SEFTIC TANK,
-4 EX 4~ 5SS I 1)
EX 47 SS 1INV OUT

ss
" =

s
~

. '— REUTILIZE EXISTING

BEPTIC SYSTEM

— TIE IN 65 LATERAL

TO RV TYP,

“— BS CLEANOUT TYF

S
TIE IN TO EXISTING
SEPTIC TANK

W —_—
L3+

i

e

ivil West j
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541-266-8601
www civilwesl.com

Coos Bay, Oregon 97420
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OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 97450

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM
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BHEET NOTES:

1

“

w N

o

CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING WATERLINE LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON
THIS PLAN PRIOR TO CONSTALCTION. IF ANY DISCREPANCY EXISTS. THE DESIGN ENGINEER
GHALL BE NOTIFIED.

. ALL MATERIAL IN CONTACT WITH WATER SHALL BE NSF 61 APPROVED,
. ALL NEWWATERLINES SHALL BE PRESSURE-TESTED AT 150 P5| FOR 1 HOUR PRIOR TO

PLAGING INTO BERVICE. NO ALLOWAILE LEAKAGE VALL BE ALLOWILD.

ALL MEW WATERLINES GMALL BE GAIITIZED USING A HIGH-ZHLOANE SOLUTION AND
FLUSGHED UNTIL HEW WATERLINE CHUSHINE CONTENT 15 AT RELIDUAL LEVELS OF CITY
ADJACENT GYSTEM.

ALL NEWWATERLINES GHALL BE BIOLOQICALLY TESTED PRIOR TO BEING PLACED IN
SERVICE.

MINIMUM SPACING OF 10" REQUIRED BETWEEN WATERLINES AND SEPTIC SEWER LINES
MINIMUM EPACING OF 1' REQUIRED BETWEEN WATERLINES AND POWERLINES,

IN

WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

N
- /ﬂlm\ BEALE 17 =00

-4 — "

w

W

EXISTING 27 PVC LINE

AREA MAY INCLUDE CAMPING. ——_
PICNIC TABLE GAZEBO ETC —

" —'W
CONNECT 1" SERVICE LINE 8 1 METER TO ———

w

=1 EXISTING 2" PVC
WATER LINE

|..>“.—m.mf_.ﬂm_._2m
219" GV, TYP. —

|
)

INSTALL 2500 WATER
_ l_-_.\l SIORAGE TANK

541-266-8601
www.civilwesl.com

486 E Stresl
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

DESCRIFTION

CrecdBy.

fam

DATE

2704-145

of

REV.

Orngre By
=™

OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 87450

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
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STORM DRAINAGE FACILITIES

AREA MAY INCLUDE CAMPING, ——____
PICNIC TABLE, GAZEBO, ETC

BCALE 17 =30

OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST.LANGLOIS, OR, 97450
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Fufit - Lagies WV Park Phisa 204 Final DesgmDrostngsOmgl2204- 146 DESIGN =g

H'GHWAY 101

CONNECT POWER SERVIGE LINE TO EAISTING
SERVICE METER

COORDINATE WITH C[TY OF BANDON ELECTRIC

SHEET NOTES:
1 CONTRAGTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING ELECTRICAL SERVICE LOCATIONS AS
SHOWN ON THIS PLAN PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. IF ANY DISCREPANCY EXISTS. THE DESIGN
ENGINEER SHALL BE NOTIFIED.
2. MINIMUM SPACING OF 1 REQUIRED BETWEEN WATERLINES AND POWERLINES -
- E
e _/ e
~—
mﬂv m SITE ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING PLAN

GCALE 17= 30
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541-266-8601
www civilwest com

Coos Bay, Orngon 97420
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OREGON RV PARK, LLC
48288 HAZEL ST. LANGLOIS, OR, 97450

LANGLOIS RV PARK PROJECT
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I B B R et Dutgpedlmmivgs Dy 234 1801 DEZChe 2y

BATE BT IILE QT P

1Z OF 34" CRUSHED

AGOREQATE SEE NOTE 2

S

GEOFABRIC ——_

UNDISTURBED NATIVE
SOIL OR COMPACTED
SUBGRADE

NOTES:

I. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE SMOOTH TRANSITION FROM NEW GRAVEL
SURFACING TO EXISTING ROADS.

2. SALVAGE EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE LAYER FROM EXISTING GRAVEL
ROAD AND INSTALL ADDITHONAL AGGREGATE AS NECESSARY TO
COMPLETE 17 DEFTH.

GRAVEL SURFACING TYP. SECTION

M
&

BCALE WTH

MIN. WIDTH

JOINT TRENCH DETAIL

BCALE: NTS

STEEL EDGING: %y-INCH
THICK 1 4-INCH DEEP WATH
OVERLAPPING JOHT, TYP.

MATCH EXISTING 1\\ R

AN

MATCH
EXUBTING BANK
T COMPASTED DECOMPOSLD GAAMITE (D.G) OVER 8 " SCARIFY 8UBGRADE &
CLASS || AGGREQATE BASE COMPACTED AT 45% R.C_OVER AND RECOMPACT AT
WEED BARRIER/ FILTER FABRIC PER SPECIFICATIONS 5%
NOTES:

1. PROVIDE HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS CONSISTING OF SOUND, ANGULAR, DURABLE STONE
PARTICLES, FREE FROM CLAY LUMPS, ORGANIC MATERIALS OR OTHER DELETERIOUS BUBSTANCES
2. INSTALL STEEL EDGING FLUSH WITH THE TOP OF THE DECOMPOSED GRANITE SURFACING.
PROVIDE SUFFICIENT STAKES TO SECURE EDGING IN PLACE DURING AND AFTER DECOMPOSED
GRANITE SURFACING MATERIAL INSTALLATION.

DECOMPDSED GRANITE PATH TYP. SECTION

ECALE NTH
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. ¥ CORRUGATED

FOUNDATION DRAIN.
2% MINJMUM ELOPE

N
=2 12 XN TIEE
DOWN PLATE
WITH ANCHOR
BOLTS, TYP.OF 4

|~ 84 REINFORGING AT 12
i €€, 3" CLEAR MIN

CONTINUOUS
1
84 CLOSED STIRRUPAT | F{ ™%
18" CIC. 3" CLEAR MIN, M
N
| “— REINFORCED
CONCRETE FOOTING

f=——— B x 8% W05 x WE.5
WELDED WARE FANRID

Ay

|Afn.ﬁ|._u\_\

LAUNDRY/STORAGE BUILDING FOUNDATION PLAN

@ RCALE |- =5
_ —— LAUNDILYMTORAGE BUILDING!
T DOGR ENTHANCE BY,OTHERS
-4
LIIILIA ot s |
FOUNDATION A8 ——— |
risdhyasie == H ey |
T - 1 X ¥
rﬂ‘m‘__ TR o 1 — N kT
> . = hS 4
| ]
| Nt o \
- COMPACTED ¥
AGGREQATE BASE
OPEN DRAIN ROCK

(2

CONCRETE PAD ACCESS ;Dm.;:..

c10

SCALE 1"+ 7

WATER TANK FOUNDATION PLAN

M

BEALE 1" = §

:....:,imunmu
rﬁ._awu._«.._..m?
A5 PEA S

_q.“a..__,

- VARIES -- e e -

ll Y- AGGREGATE BASE =,

OxBEXWES Kk WES —

WELDED WIRE FABRIC
7| 3

— OPEN DRAIN ROCK FOR
FOUNDATION DRAIN

A vmx.
\e1g/

FOUNDATION PLAN TYP. CROSS SECTION

WOAT 4 VERT. GEALE == 3"
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TOWNSHIP 5, . RANGE Zi | SECTION’B | 2% Lot Z. 3OO
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ACREAGE

LDDRESS

ACTIVITIES

Site Evalvation
Application:ﬁeceived,

Site Evaluvation Corcducted

Site Evaluation Report
Prepared

On-Site Perpit ipplication
Filed

On-Site Permit I=sued
First Inspection

Second Inspectibn

‘“Third Irnspection

Ve

Fourth Inspection

Final Inspection
FTirst Correction Kotice
cecond Correction Yctice

Certificate of Setisfecicry
N - .
Cczpletion I=sued

tuthorizetion Notice Crented

ther
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DEQ Coos Bay Office

{

CoaM )

L5 ) 381 North 2nd Street
DEQ| ) L Coos Bay,OR 97420
br— Septic Authorization Approval Phone: 541-269-2721
Departrenof FAX: 541-269-7984
Environmental

Quatity

Commercial Authorization
246-16-000052-AUTH

www.oregon.gov/deq OnsiteCoosBay@deq.state.or.us

IEate Issued: 3/30/17 Work Description: DEQ site visit and authorization of

existing septic system to approve
septic system to service 1 duplex
(each unit has two bedrooms)
near/in-place of existing
manufactured home. System has
been evaluated by Tom Brown and
found to be in working order, with
recommendation to ¢lear brush
from drain field, pump tank, and
install riser. Existing system
includes 1500 gal tank and 300 ft
drain line.

ate Expiring; 3/30/18

Septic authorization has been
requested for adjoining Tax Lot

—

L 1301, as well.
Applicant: Hilary Johnson
Address: 47541 Leeward St
Langlois OR 97450
Phone: 5034108649
Email: rejoicealways1998@yahoo.com
Owner: Chris & Hilary Johnson Property Address: 48288 Hazel St, Langlois, OR 97450
Address: 47541 Leeward St
Langlois OR 97450 )

Parcel: 31S15W02BA1300 - Primary Township: 31S "Range: 15W Section: 2
Authorization Notice for: Connecting to an Existing System Not in Use
System is Failing? No Date Septic Tank Last Pumped: 01/13/2017
Lot Size: 1.52 ac Water Supply: ‘ Community Water Supply
Zoning: Not specified City/County/UGB: ' County
County: Curry ‘
Directions to Property: East of Hwy 101,

directly across

from Piercy Suites in

Langlois proper,

Curry County
Category of Construction: Multi-family - duplex
L . Existing Proposed ]
Use of Structure: multi-family One duplex.

The duplex wili have
2 bedrooms in each unit.

Number of Bedrooms: 4 .

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG...IT'S THE LAW
ATTENTION:Oregon law requires you to follow rules adopted by the Oregon Utllity Notification Center. Those rules are set forth by Oregon Administration Rules. You may obtain copies
of the rules by calling the center. (Note: The telephone number for the Oregon Utility Notification Center Is 1-800-332-2344.)
3/30/17:12:07:38PM : Page 1 of 2 C:\myReports/reports//production/01 STANDARD
REPORTS/std_OnsiteAuthorization_pr.rpt



Septic Authorization 246-16-0!52-AUTH ' ‘ Page 2 of 2

bate Isst;;ad: 3/30/17 - Work Description: DEQ site visit and authorization of T

existing septic system to approve
septic system to service 1 duplex
| (each unit has two bedrooms)
’ near/in-place of existing
manufactured home. System has {
' been evaluated by Tom Brown and '
found to be in working order, with
recommendation to clear brush
from drain field, pump tank, and
install riser. Existing system
includes 1500 gal tank and 300 ft
drain line.

‘Pate Expiring: 3/30/18

Septic authorization has been
requested for adjoining Tax Lot

. 1301, as well.

System Specifications

Max Peak Design Flow: 500 gpd Proposeds Gallons per Day: . 600 gpd
Special Rqmts:

Stake Out Reqd: No Pump to Drainfield Reqd: . No
Other Special Rqmt: Duplex with 2 bedrooms per unit.

Conditions of Approval:

Duplex up to 2 bedrooms per unit.

This notice establishes that the onsite wastewater treatment system located on the property identified above
appears adequate by field inspection & record review to serve a duplex with 2 bedrooms per unit with a peak
sewage flow of 600 gallons per day.

Type of System: Standard serial loop; Linear feet of drainfield: 335; Permit #: 08-87-86N; Orlglnal CSsC
Date: 9/5/1986; Tank Size: 1500 gal; Original design flow: 500 GPD

Must maintain all required setbacks to septic system. Future repair area must remain unobstructed.

Note: This Notice does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous operation of the sewage system Should the
system fail, a repair permit from DEQ is required.

If you do not agree with this report, you have the right to apply for an authorization notice denial review. The
application for review must be submitted in writing within 45 days of the report issuance and be accompanied
by the review fee in OAR 340-071-0140(3), Table 9C and any additional information DEQ needs to complete
the review.

You may also apply for a For Cause Variance. The application must be made in writing on Department forms
and accompanied by the required exhibits in OAR 340-071-0415(4) and fee in 340-071-0140(3),Table SC.

Sean Rochette Onsite Wastewater Specialist ' 3/30/17

CALL BEFORE YOU DIG...IT'S THE LAW
ATTENTION:Oregon law requires you to foilow rules adopted by the Oregon Utility Notification Center. Those rules are set forth by Oregon Administration Rules. You may obtain coples
of the rules by calling the center. (Note: The telephone number for the Oregon Utility Notification Center is 1-800-332-2344.)
3/30/17:12:07:38PM Page 2 of 2 C:\myReports/reports//production/01 STANDARD
REPORTS/std_OnsiteAuthorization_pr.rpt



Septic Authorization 246-16-00'52-AUTH

Eate Issued: 3/30/17
ate Expiring: 3/30/18

e e

‘.

Q Page 2 of 2

Work Descrlptlon'

s s ——1 |

DEQ site visit and authorization of

existing septic system to approve
septic system to service 1 duplex
(each unit has two bedrooms)
near/in-place of existing
manufactured home. System has
been evaluated by Tom Brown and
found to be in working order, with
recommendation to clear brush
from drain field, pump tank, and
install riser. Existing system
includes 1500 gal tank and 300 ft
drain line. )

Septic authorization has been
requested for adjoining Tax Lot

1301, as well.
System Specifications
Max Peak Design Flow: 500 gpd ‘Proposeds Gallons per Day: 600 gpd
Special Rqmts:
Stake Out Reqd: ) No Pump to Drainfield Reqd: No
Other Special Rqmt: Duplex with 2 bedrooms per unit.
Conditions of Approval:
Duplex up to 2 bedrooms per unit.
This notice establishes that the onsite wastewater treatment system located on the property identified above
appears adequate by field inspection & record review to serve a duplex with 2 bedrooms per unit with a peak
sewage flow of 600 gallons per day.
Type of System: Standard serial loop; Linear feet of drainfield: 335; Permit #: 08-87-86N; Orlglnal CSC
Date: 9/5/1986; Tank Size: 1500 gal; Original design flow: 500 GPD
Must maintain all required setbacks to septic system Future repair area must remain unobstructed.
Note: ThIS Notice does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous operation of the sewage system Should the
system fail, a repair permit from DEQ is required.
If you do not agree with this report, you have the right to apply for an authorization notice denial review. The
application for review must be submitted in writing within 45 days of the report issuance and be accompanied
by the review fee in OAR 340-071-0140(3), Table 9C and any additional information DEQ needs to complete
the review.
You may also apply for a For Cause Variance. The application must be made in writing on Department forms
and accompanied by the required exhibits in OAR 340-071-0415(4) and fee in 340-071-0140(3),Table 9C.
Sean Rochette Onsite Wastewater Specialist 3/30/17
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG...IT'S THE LAW
ATTENTION:Oregon law requires you to follow rules adopted by the Oregon Utility Notification Center. Those rules are set forth by Oregon Administration Rules. You may obtaln copies
of the rules by calling the center. (Note: The telephone number for the Oregon Utllity Notification Center is 1-800-332- 2344.)
3/30/17:12:07:38PM Page 2 of 2 : C:\myReports/reports//production/01 STANDARD

REPORTS/std_OnsiteAuthorization_pr.rpt



* Site Plan Must Be Current Property Owner: \S a c\’\/\?{d‘/\ V% Site ID:

g State of Oregon \ SITE PLAN FOR CONSTRUCTION / INSTALLATION
M Department of Environmental Quality C ‘ V | 3 ,i

Site Address: L)L? 2@ y HAM { &]L City: IQJ/M 1 0%5 County:- CL(V VL
Township: )| Range: / .' = Section: O 2 %/4” Taxlot | B O/ P,

Acres: ' ’g %ubdivisien: "~ Lot Block:

AND DIMENSIONS '

\Hﬂéél .

Scale: 1 Square = | Feet SITE PLAN MUST SHOW ALL PROPERTY LINE

éﬁ.

ﬂ
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A R A——

ej(.)'-v '
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0H'we/|" |

DRATN. MEDIA L - .- sepric Tam g /S OO o CMC’V@Z;
I certify that the above information is accurate to the best of my knowledge. This site plan is based on actual LD
measurements and conditions on the site.

I am the QOwner or DAuthonzed Agent. Name (please print): M/d r ‘4 (/- A n Jﬁ% ,
- Signature: 7%/‘8 \/4"}' -7\ Date _{)z/ / 4// 7

0SS:\winword\C_Site_Plan.doc : J,ﬂe 14, 2004




(FOR OUFICIAL USE ONLY)

PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Laond Uss Zone._RCY
Yroperty Line Setbacks: -

Lk Harbor Bench Farm Distriot Setback
FRONT:
3 35 feet from the center of all roads OR 10 fest from
any property line adjacent to a road--which over is
greater

3  Vision clearance

Q  No requirement
SIDI:

Q5 feet from property line for structures 15" and under
r struciures exceeding 15'—add 6 tnches (% fool) for
ry foot over 15" helght TOTAL SETBACK
0 requirement
BACK:

R 5 foet from property Hne for structures 15 and under
For structures exceeding 15'~add 6 inches (% fool) for
avery foot over 15" height TOTAL SETBACK

¥ Norequirement - ’
NOTE: Eaves, gutters, xumhade.v, and other similar
architectural features may not project Into required
setbacks more than two (2) feet

' ‘Fpednl Requlrements or Cumldersﬂonn -

Fhe ebove pmposul has been Nvinwed and found compatible

100 ‘year flood plain
FIRM or Floodway Panelf )

Geologic Hazard as identifled oorDOG AMI maps
Wetland or potential wetland as Identifiod by

Wetland I y Maps: Map#

: Scenlc Waterway
USFS approval ODPR epproval .
. Histotle str foulturs] eite/historic-archeological

pveelay

N])ITIONS OF APPROVAL:

1h}i1 - Sepkic appmvalM
35012011 ~ Approval for Dupler

oith the sppli LCDC ledged Plan; provided the
hbove rq,"erencegx' standards ore malmained af the time of
konsiruction

Off Strect Parking:
(3 #0f9'x 18" parkiog spaces required

LA parking lot plan required L No requirement .

Structure Heighf:
LI 35 maximum T 45 mext

County Planniog Staff Reviewer:

Date

3 Airport Overlay Zone requires fest
I3 No requirement '

Lot Origin and Previous L.and Use Actlon:

X _ Pro-existing 0 Land ise approved

Land Use Actions;

**No REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE of Riparian
Vegetation within:

QO sofee OR L3 75 feer

of any streams, rivers, or lakes per county Riparian Byffer
Overlay Zone requiremenis

Fire Break:

QA firebreak of

feet must bc maintained
around all proposcd structures ’

3 Norequirement

UAA Al 4 ghare. it ek

,_tpp 071012014 ]

City Planning Staff Reviewer (i required):

Outgide Urban Growth Boundery
Inside Urban Growth Boundary, outside city limits
Ingide eity limits

Fianaturs

[itle Date

Banitarian Reviewer: '{_
permitst | tlon Nouceﬂ

A System approved DSyslemdenied

Comments:

Wignature '
0s32. 417

ritle . Date

Qa5 A (7Y

T A

\ et g n e bR

1 7-00003D

PC FEE: CURRY COUNTY - §151.00
¥

y FLANNING CLEARANCE FORM
Planning/Building

Curry County Communily Development

94235 Moore Street, Sulto 113

Gold Beaoh, OR 97444

Phone 541-247-3304 Fax 541-247-4579

Re PCH

Applicant: read and complete items 1-8,

LANNING CLEARANCE FOR: (ctizok npplloable Lems)-
Sowage Disposal Permit/Authorization Notice -

Mamufactured Home Permit Year ____ Bedrooms
Width of Maof Homo atbaso__ | T feet

Bullding Perenit COMM,___ SFD, #Bedmoms
Fypo and Size;

n}
Q1 ProFab New_
£
0

3A, SANITARY DISTRICTS:

SIONATURE OF WEDDERBURN, HARBOR, PORT ORFORD or
QOLD BEACH SANITARY REPRESENTATIVE.

SIGNATURE OV CITY OF BROOKINGS

3C, ¢O0S-CURRY / BANDON ELECTRIC COORDINATION
fosm must be slgned off and tumed in when the Permxt
Is applied for. Ses Attachment

 4.) PROVERTY DESCRIPTION:
sessorMap #3115 -OZBA Tax Lot# {3 0O

Acreage, 1+ 52 - Street address ot locatlon:

4¥23% Hazel St lowglos 6p_

Q ROFERTY OWNER INFORMATION:
PmpcrlyOwn:r Chis i'hl/a.vq Jolunson

Letter of approval signed by Deputy State Rire B

Marshal (Required for Commerelzl) Maiking Address: 4759 1 WM 3t
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION . cy Lawois s OL 29755 Qtome
N | OWBullt 6—03“910“?54?
[} Contractor Name: Reg. CCESS:
u Manf, Home Install Regi .Dou property nceess a county or state road? va D No

$212.00 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR NEW RURAL ADDRESS
New Rural Address — Address #
Replacement Plato - $36.00

IN DRAWER g FORTHCOMING ZONING

AT TACHED

PLANS

2. -EXISTING DEYELOPMENT:

If YES, do you hnveuu:usipumlﬂ,& AC] ?.. No

Stto or County permlt #_"D O\ &

1FND, an acocsy permit (rum the county ar state (contuct appropriats

agency depending on whether it is a state or county road) will ba required
before this form can be processed. Couuty Rd, Dept, S41-247-7097

7. . PLOT PLAN/EROSION CONTROL PLAN

An Rceutats piot pinn and Exaston control plan Is required for processing of

this permit olesranco, Pleasd dmw an aocurats plot plm on the reverse side,

and fill eut and sign the enclosed orosion contro! plan,

Dweltings (stlek built) how many?
x Mobile Homes how many?
B3 Other Buildinga bow many?
3, WATER SOURCE:
Well Spring Other:
1f o Well / Bpriug:

e Attach Well Log or Water Right documentation.
If1n a Water Disgrict:
o Verificatton {from ort authorized district representative)
ls vequired prlor to submission of this eleavnace form.

SIGNATURE OF WATER DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

APPLICANT SIGNATURE:

y my slgnature, I eertify that T am the owner, oc have the owaet's consent
to opply for & pernalt on the above referenced property and by my signuture
Ralso cottlfy thay the information provided by me Is correot and heyshy
grant the staff of the Corty Connty Dept of Publfo Servises permission to

enter thig propey l'n purpoaes of Ihis application.

Malling nédress 0476" ) [ ossnrod &
cw[ﬂ}ﬁ[ﬁ[g st ORzp -ZZE{H 9% '%

Notes This form Is tntended for connty staff use in processing
pormits nud does NOT coustitute a permit, Approval of

Farmland Special Asscssment
xaliire Of CoTy or
Forestland Specinl Assessment

Plgmwtn ofCamnty Rgaisor

this focm nathovizes onty WHAT Is appiled for ander NO. I at the e
{tts fifod. Bullding pluns MUST be turaed In withii one year of the
Planning Deportment’s npproval, or Planaing Clearanco auad feos wiit
aeed to ho ve-qubralttad.




Accela Automation®

DEQ_COOS | cCivic Platform

Record ID: 246-16-000052-AUTH

Menu Help

Application Status:

Opened Date:

0 1VR Tracking #:
Condition Status:
- Conditions of Approval:
Point of
S Project Name:
Description of Work:
Onsite Application Detail:
Reports Application Type:
0
Assigned To:
Address:
Alert Owner Name:
0 Owner Address:
Parcel No:
Parcels Custom Fields:
0
Record

https://av.prod.oregon.accela.com/portlets/spa/dashboard.do

Page 1 of 1

3/10/17. she wsf. Tand 4as /444/Mw/g//ﬂq¥a,”;dﬂ
%’{fef ,'4/(/4//;6/, z’?f ATEq 444 /&&r) &/4,¢f¢/ af /rwf4 Linda Van Tassel 0
/VO ¢/;¢hf o'/ P////'/llt’ﬁ ﬂé(&fl/ﬁ‘/: /%7/ ::

App Submitted/Add! Info Needed
-
12/30/2016 \©

o B o welll riser. WL rotfy whon Complofe,

246072511762
Name Short Comments Status Apply Date Severity Action By
Group Type Condition Name Short Comments Status Status Date Severity

Hazel TL1300

order, with recommendation to clear brush from drain field, pump tank, and install riser. Existing_system includes 1500 gal tank and 300 ft drain line. Septic authorization has been requested for adjoining Tax Lot 1301

Detail

Onsite Authorization

48288 Hazel ST, Langlois, OR 97450

Chris & Hilary Johnson

47541 Leeward St, Langlols, OR 97450 J
31S15W02BA1300

Onsite Authorization
Type of Application
Commercial Authorization

Authorization Notice for System is Failing Site Ready for Inspection

Yes

Other Authaorization Description

Category of Construction Authorization Resulted in Business License
Multi-family ' _ _

Expiration Letter Sent

Other - Description
duplex

Septic Tank Last Pumped
01/13/2017

Acreage or Lot Size
1.52 ac

City/County/UGB County
- Curry

Existing Use of Structure
multi-family

Proposed Use of Structure
One duplex.

The duplex will have
2 bedrooms in each unit.

Water Supply
Community Water Supply

Water Supply - Other Description

Directions to Property Comments Previous Permit Number Previous Permit Issued Date -
East of Hwy 101 _ - _ _ o

Airarth: arrace

1/17/2017



~.cono Rooter Services, {nc
PO, BOX 627 - COQUILLE, OR 87423 « 544-306-4804 - LICENSED, BONDED & INSURED - CCB #143577

b-fl -1

TivE IN_ Y

: / .
DATE: SERVICE TECHNICIAN: K,LH»: + !‘{uwf‘ts

10 TiME OUT q : 98 HOURS: RATE/HOUR:

b > R NS n. I‘ P L)\ ﬂbnﬁov f"‘OO I‘A OO

{
(‘.' w20 v h‘ﬁ-

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

i

H At owo

’

45{3%5‘: Aol

é ,v..x." oy ] oty

CUSTOMER NAME: L.( erhacons

JOBLOCATION: ]

[

dak Localid omn Socih TELEPHONE: _ § 00 3= /10 ST
5'(‘[{» Qf 0D o u_L.. Y LS C’O Fi Fﬂo----
! ) . *¥ BILLTO:
2 A Led 1< at ()a.muw;! Leved .
S La&;mn_ Wil ﬂ:}:)nuv Lo tnrhey ';
l_[u..-if f’f..m!,tti ¢ Ow .‘Ra:’!um Lasd 5 x}ih;nt.mr'
g . L : Authorized by / PO #
g\"/ In..erlxt} 1/\4(,(. ),L(,c Py C)utvl.!-‘ vinorieec Y
/gﬁ (e B,  uf IMJL‘{\ A 3wl 1w QTY. , LABOR / MATERIALS AMOUNT
ﬁn ;.g Sl 2t Tk wins ol / '5&174-4} 1.r>:1~-.4) /Alsf)é s / »4;_‘3“1, 25s)
! ; 7 ' I ;
n enenl vy sk Ln»di Loeovel. Soe C”‘*”"""{ p&t‘]‘o‘\"‘( {75 .00
L — 1 = :
’ ’b"} et ’l. ""i‘ o T)o L—!l;,_;-«‘{" ;;;;) 'C)‘L\)
CAUSE OF BLOCKAGE: [J RooT [J GREASE pH
REMARKS: i
't ?
R
—
5 e A
i DCAS/;/CHECK# / 3 2 // DONACCOUNT 70 e
; . > = NS REale

\

\ . Y . ?
Ny RN \

\>

Past due accounts are subject to a 1 1/2% per month charge and a $10.00 blllmg)charge

X

SIGNATURE ABOVE AUTHORIZES | E(,ONO ROOTER SERVICES,, INC TO PERFORM WORK AS REQUESTED.
ECONO ROOTER SERVICES, INC. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR:DAMAGES
DUE TO ANY PREZEXISTING CONDBITIONS OR GROUND WATER TABLE.
TANKS PUMPED SHOULD BE IMMEDIATELY FILLED WITH WATER TO PREVENT LIFTING,

t

\N-—V‘/

-

EXPIRATION DATE,

VISA/ME,

Thank You!

« T 22381
AUTH # (

If it is necessary to refer this account for collection buyer agrees to pay seller reasonable attorney fees and collection
costs including any collection fees chargad bya collection agency. Evan though no'suit or action is filed. If a suivor an »
action is filed the amouni of such reason%ble atlorneys fees or collection charges shall be fixed by the court or courts
in which the suit or aciion inciuding any agpeal therein, is tried, heard or decided.

ks S B o e B




ROCHETTE Sean

From: H G <rejoicealways1998@yahoo.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 23, 2017 2:52 PM

To: ROCHETTE Sean

Subject: 48288 Hazel, Langlois

Attachments: IMG_20170323_0002_1300septicpump.pdf
Hi Sean,

Attached is the septic report for tax lot #1300 from Econo Rooter.

-Hilary Johnson
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(FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY)

PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Lund Usé:Zono: _ &2 o

Yroperty Line Setbacks:

3  Harbor Banch Farm Distriot Setback
FRONT:
3 35 feet from the center of all roads OR 10 feet from
any property line adjacent to a road--which over is
greater

0 Vision clearance

Q  No requirement
’ SIDE:

Q5 fest from property line for structures 15" and under
Cor structures exceeding 15'—add 6 inches (% fool) for
ery foot over 15" helght TOTAL SETBACK
o requirement
BACK:

£ 5 fost from property line for structures 15' and under
For struclures exceeding 15'—~add 6 inches (% foot) for
avery foot over I5” height TOTAL SETBACK

3 No requirement :
NOTE: Raves, gutters, .mruhades, and other similar
architactural features may not project into required

’ ‘Spcdnl Requirements or Consider: aﬂonr .

100 yoar flood plain
FIRM or Floodway Panel#

Gcologu: Hezard s identlfled o DOG AMI maps
Wetland or potential wetland es ldentxﬁed by

- Wettand Inventary Maps: Map#
Scenlc Watorway '

USFS approval . ODPRepproval_______

. Historic structure/cultural site/historlc-archeological

pveiay

NDITIONS OF APPROVAL:
aublm Sephic appmvaldntq
3|a0lo011 - avpprvvaf‘qﬂw Duplewe

The above proposal has been reviewed and found compatible

‘fvith the applicable LCDC Acknowledged Plan; provided the

ibove referenced standards are malntatned at the time of

setbacks morg than two (2) feet fonstruction -
Off Strect Parking: County Planning Staff Reviewer:
QL #ofyx18 parking spaces reqoired W@W”//’UA / )
Elgnalurc

L3 parking lot plan required ¥ No requirement

Structure Helght:

Q’Mfﬂ_,[ﬁla)mu Popmesd
Ntle Date

Q35 maximum Qi 45 maxt
u Airport Overlay Zone requires foot
0 No requirement

Lot Origin and Previoua Land Use Actlon:

RX_ Preexisting 23 Land bse approved

s Land Use Actions:

** No REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE of Rlparian
Vegetation within:
Q0 sofeer OR Q75 e

of any streams, rivers, or lakes per county Ripurian Buffer
Overlay Zone reguirements

Fire Break:
0 A firebreak of feet must be maintainsd
around all proposcd structures '

3 No requirement

UAA LY | gharepermit_cl _lvp01/0lﬂﬂl4‘l

City Planning Staff Reviewer (If required):
Outside Urban Growth Boundary

Inside Urban Growth Boundary, outside city limits
Inside city limits

Elgnatura

Title Date

Banitarian Reviewer:
Permit # Authorization Noticeft

3 System approved L System denied
Comments:

et dn DES Zyln

Fignamra

Title E Date

e

P T - T

o

17-00003D

PC FEE: CURRY COUNTY - $151.00

3 PLANNING CLEARANCE FORM
Planning/Building

Curry County Communily Devalopment

94235 Moore Street, Suito 113

Gold Beach, OR 97444

Phone 541-247-3304 Fax 541-247-4579

_counyy

Ra PrPCH

Applicant: read and complete items 1-8.

LANNING CLEARANCE FOR: (oheck npplleable lows)
Sowage Dispasal Permit/Authorization Notice

Momifactured Frome Permit Year  Bedrooms
Width of Maaf. Homo atbave_ | et

Bullding Peralt COMM__ 8FD____ #I!odmoms

Fypo and Size:,
Letter of approval slgned by Deputy State Piro B
Marshal (Required for Conumnercial)

N
[} ProFab New____
]
8]

3A. SANITARY DISTRICTS:

SIGNATURE OF WEDDERBURN, HARBOR, PORT ORFORD ar
QOLD BEACH SANFTARY REFRESENTATIVRE

SIONATURE OF CITY OF BROOKINGS

3C. COOS-CURRY / BANDON ELECTRIC COORDINATION
S form must be slgned off and turned in when the Penm!
Is applied for. See Attachment

4. : PROPERTY DESCRIFTION:

oran#‘éllS—DlBA Tax Lot _{ 3 QO
Acreage 1-52

Street address or locatlon:

4%23% Hazel St louglps 0p

(s\.\ ROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION:
Propotty Owaer: Gfa WS #M/a-ﬂj J(’:LLMSCM
Mahing Address: 4759\ leaivewd St

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION
[} Owner Built
[:| C Name: Reg. it

oty Lawg)ors s CL 28775 Qimas
503 -4 -F649

[} Monf, Hotmo Instalt Regh

$212.00 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR NEW RURAL ADDRESS
New Rural Address — Address #
Replacement Plate - $36.00

ATTACHED IN DRAWER g FORTHCOMING ZONING

PLANS

2. EXISTING DEVELOPMENT:

CCESS:
Docs property aceess o county or gtalo road? WYN Ei No

17 YES, do you have an szoess pmnll"lm Yo ?. No

Stato or Coumty permalt #f BO\ ¥

IFNO, na acocsy penmit from the vounty ot state (contnct appeoprints

agency depending on whether it is 2 stete or county coad) will be required
before this form canbe proczssed, Couuty Rd. Dept. 5412477097 -

9. . PLOT PLAN/EROSION CONTROL PLAN

An aceurate plot pian end Exoslon control plnn 18 fequired for processing of

{hls permit clearaaco, Plcasa dme an conurats piot plan on the roverse sida,

and fill out and 3gn e enolosed orosion control plom,

Dswellings (stick built) how many?
KX Mobite Homes how many?
X Other Buildings bow many?

3, WATER SOURCE;

Well Spring Qther:
If on Veli / Springt .
o Attach Well Log or Water Right documentation.
1fin a Water Distrlct!
+  Voerlficatton {from su suthorlzed district representative)
Is vequired prior to submission of this clenranee form.

SIGNATURE OF WATER DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

@ APPLICANT SIGNATURE:

By my elgnature, §octtify that 1 am the owner, or have the owner’s consent
to apply for e permit an tho ubove referesced property and by my signoture
also cortlfy tha the Information provided by me s correot aad herchy
gront the staff of the Corry Connty Dept of Publle Servises permission to

entar thls property for purposes of Ihis apylication.
Nimo, 3: !252 f?%%t;sam

Malling oédress Vﬂ 76744 L2 LLNR rod ﬂ
a ‘s st ORaw 9745 % G07-170-
wlosglors £

Note: This form 1y interded for connty staff use In processing
! permits nnd doey NOT coastitute a permit. Approvnl of

Farmland Spectal Asscssment
W

Forestiand Special A

STgmtere of County Asterior " .

this foxm nathorizes onty WIIAT Is eppiled for nnder NO, 1 ¢ the time
Itts Diod. Bullding plens MUST boe tarned In withtn oio yenr of tho
Planning Departent’s approval, or Planning Clesranco snd feos wiit
ueed to bo ve-submitted.




VAN TASSEL Linda

IR R I
From: Nancy Chester <ChesterN@co.curry.or.us>
Sent: Monday, March 20, 2017 10:42 AM
To: VAN TASSEL Linda
Subject: Johnson
Attachments: 3115-02BA -01300 Johnson.pdf

Hi Linda,

I sent this to you February 14, 2017 for septic only. They have just submitted their plans
for a duplex that is going to replace an existing home.

The plans for the duplex show a total of 4 bedrooms.

Naney Chester — Planwner

Curry County Community Development
Planning Division

94235 Moore Street, Suite 113

Gold Beach, Or 97444

541 247-3284

It's nice to-be important, but it is more important to-be nice:
~Author Unknown~
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<=  Existing System Evaluation Report for Onsite
Wastewater Systems '

m State of Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

m Onsite Program
Emronmentst 1655 Egst 7° Avenue, Suite 100
Eugene, Oregon 97401

Please answer the following questions as completely as possible. If you are unable to fill out any part of
this form indicate in writing why these sections were left blank. Refer to OAR 340-071-0155. For more

information, visit www.oregon.gov/DEQ/MWQ/pages/onsite/septicsmart.

Septic System Owner—Provnded Information:

Property Owner(s)(Sellers): ‘D/ﬂtﬂ € L/ V?dS 0‘/‘7 Telephone: R —
Site Address: ﬁ‘( g cﬂ g ( / '/'?Zi S I‘*Q'w ;‘ City: L'w:qr/ ors Zip Code: i 775 4]
Countsl: C iy Lot Size: ].03 —l"/ — Acres/Square Feet (circfe unit-s)

/o :
Legal Description: __ Z/-15 -0 RF /hx Lot 1360
Age of wastewater treatment system 32 (vears) Is there a service contract for system components?—7———

Date the septic tank was last pumped MwYuouAple%e attach receipt if available)
Number of people occupying dwelling un Jorena— If unoccupied, for how long has it been vacant? Zé VRS

The above mformatlon is true and togw /7y knowledge.
1216

/
Date/(MMfDD/YYYY ) . Signature of Owner, or agent if present

Name of person performing evaluation (please print): 7 ﬂ amnmips 5[2{)(4]!/ T

Certifi
/E)am ler RIT-1G0 [ Professional Engineer
Ag/gﬂtenance Provider R\ ~H3 [0 Environmental Health Specialist
National Association of Wastewater Technicians [0 Wastewater Specialist

[0 Other: DEQ approved in writing (please describe)

Certification Number: 3 ,7 3 5 (/

Business name 3 Son—
. Bﬂw wer ?0 u:mﬂeu’ j e
Business address 86950 L e o741l Phone_ SY/ -297-0 Y80
Bandon O~ ;
Date of Evaluation: /-2 -2o0ld (MM/DD/YYYY)

I hereby certify, by my signature, that I meet all of the qualiﬂcaﬁons required to perform onsite waste'water

system evaluations in the state of Oregon pursuant to OAR 340-071-

/1-2-2016 )
Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 7 Signature of Qualified Septic System Evaluator

Page 10f8 Updated 10/21/2015
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Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

1. o
. The: Emstmg System Evaluation’ Report form contains 8 pages Some of the questions on this
~ “form may not pertain to the system being evaluated, as there are many system designs. If you (the

septic system- evaluator) are unable to answer any of the questlons on this form please indicate, in

General System Information

* writing, why this information was ot available at the time the evaluation was completed

: The emstmg septic system consists of (check all that apply):

y tic Tank . [] Cesspool
D1sposa1 Trenches/ Leach Lines ° []- Capping Fill

Seepage Bed [0 SandFilter
D. Other (please describe)

Note: If the system 1s a'seepage pit or cesspool contact your local County or DEQ office for further
guidance.

" Additional Comments:-

There is a.permit for the septic system ,% [ONo [OUnknown

: Perrthumber 03-068-32 5?"/

Date septic system installed: 199 2— (YYYY) - [ONo record of installation date

* .All plumbing fixtures are connected to the septic system [JYes' DNo/E’Um;vn
If you answered “No” or “unknown,;?please describe below:

g, [JAen /lp"‘}/‘z'ms +or —

E Additional Comments:

Overall Septic System Status

Discharge of sewage to the ground surface [IYes DNOM observed

Discharge of sewage to surface waters [JYes [INo m observed -
Sewage backup into plumbing fixtures [1Yes [INo nknown.-. -

//7/0Mf L/@M‘)

Page 2 of 8
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Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

1. General System Information :
The Existing System Evaluation Report form conitains 8 pages. Some of the questions on this
form may not pertain to the system being evaluated, as there are many system designs: If you (the
septic system evaluator) are unable.to answer any of the questions on this form please indicate, in
writing, why this information was not available at the time the evaluation was completed.

© The existing septic system consists of (check all that apply):

. Sewtic Tank [ ] Cesspool
Disposal Trenches/ Leach Lines ~ [ ] Capping Fill
Seepage Bed - [] Sand Filter

[ 1 Other (please describe)

Note: If the system is a seepage pit or cesspool contact your local County or DEQ office for further
guidance. ’
*  There is a permit for the septic system [=Yes [INo [IUnknown

° Permit Number_ (8- 6¥-52
e Date septic system installed: 199 9- YYYY) ONo record of installétioh date

All plumbing fixtures are connected to the septic system []Yes DNO/E‘UmNn

If you answered “No” or “unknown,/’;ylease d;jcﬁbe below: e
omne [ Hehw [ lo yimes +-op ~—
/ L 2 r

e Additional Comments:

2. Overall Septic System Status
o Discharge of sewage to the ground surface [JYes DNOM observed

o Discharge of sewage to surface waters [1Yes [INo ,Zﬁ'eobserved '
* Sewage backup into plumbing fixtures [1Yes [ONo .AUnknown . -

e Additional Comments:

/'/OMf LAC nw\')

Page 2 of 8



Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

3. Septic tank -

In order to fully describe the condition of the tank, the septic tank may need to be pumped. Please
indicate below if the septic system tank was pumped during the course of this evaluation.

e Septic tank was pumped during the course of this evaluation [JYes s

* - Ifthe septic tank was NOT pumped during the course of this evaluation, please explain below,

e.g. septic system owner declined to have‘the tank p_snped ete:
: A/tr)m e  Uncust - ccomend Sm\lic"fn—’ K G5 pumpan

Scwm  Aecumn n‘m.l Nowe

3[;«.5;5 %cww&”—h‘-’ Qﬁ”'

 The septic tank material is: Tl Side o B
Concrete Outbhad Sibe -an T K
o D Steel Scinr~ A umn '01Tnu,\a
[] Plastic S’wx\fc Hec v (2o, 78 thchs
[] Fiberglass
[1 Other (explain)
1 Unknown:

e Isthe septicténk accessible? HFI¥es [ONo Cowerele LY oudled Se o} Tank 10ack wden QA
) ) ] jﬂouau%&mn LA

 Septic tank volume (in gallons) /500

*  Septic tank risers are at ground level []Yes /216

* Tank appears to be watertight and in good condition /E’YﬁlNo
If you answered “No,” please describe the condition of the septic tank below. For example,

evidence of gas corrosion, cracks, leaks, etc.

e Septic tank lid(s) is intact/ﬂﬂ ONo cemaot UNs Tnbek wsd ""M"'!.
e Septic tank baffles are intact m CINo Baffle materiaLE’ﬁ,tic CConcrete EIMétal
. Effluent filter is present [ Yes/E'(o
o Effluent filter is free of debris [Yes MNM Applicable _
* Liquid level in tank relative to invert of outlet ,Eﬁt/ CJAbove [OOBelow
e Scum layer Now & (inches) Sludge layer 1) 4/ (inches) Tolet Sihe °‘9‘ T i
*  Scum and Sludge layer more than 35% of the fotal tank volume es [INo -

¢ Additional Comments:

/JQMC mhoc;uafié Ava» n,.,t) anl }wa)“ /(,,;/c_«uej

Page3 of 8



Oregon Department of-Environmental Quality

4. Dosing tank / Pump Basin
Dosing tanks, where present, have a pump that sends effluent to the soil absorption field (leach

field). Not all septic system designs have a dosing/tank.

o The septic syStem has a dosing tank [lYes [INo
(If “No,” skip the rest of section 4)

¢ Dosing tank capacity (gallons)

e Dosing tank material
e Dosing tank appears to be watertight and/n good condition [1Yes [INo

e Dosing tank lid is intact [1Yes N

o . Electrical.components are sealed and watertight [1Yes [INo
 Pump/ siphon is functional OYes [CNo . V\) ;‘9

o The high water alarm (aydible and visual) is working [JYes [INo [INot Applicable

o Type of screen
e Screen is clean and frfe of debris [1Yes [1No - Screen cleaned for this evaluation OYes [OONo

. Scu.m/-sludge present in Dosing tank [JYes [ONo
e Scum layer (inches) Sludge layer, (inches)

¢ Additional Comments;

5. Soil absorption system
*- The soil absorption system is a set of trenches that receives effluent from the septic tank and

filters the effluent before it enters the groundwater.
e The septic system has a soil absorption systeuyZ@:INo OUnknown

e Was the soil absorption system part of the evaluation? [¥Yes [1No
- If the soil absorption system was not evaluated, please explain below (for example unable to
locate, client did not authorize this part of the evaluation):

e Absorption distribution [JEqual m OPressure [1Equal via pressure

o Absorption lines construction material:
/E'G{ve(:and pipe [OChamber [ITile [OPolystyrene foam and pipe [1Other

e Absorption distribution unit(s) (drop box, hydrosplitter, equal distribution box)
Ointact (ODamaged /A '

Page 4 of 8
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Oregon Depariment of Environmental Quality

o Absorption lines construction material:
/E(@: and pipe [1Chamber [ITile CIPolystyrene foam and pipe [JOther

" Dosing tank lid is intact C'Yes [IN:

. Electlfical_-.cqmponents are sealed

Dosing tank / Pump Basin
Dosing tanks, where present, have a pump that sends effluept to the soil absorption field (leach

field). Not-all septic system designs have a-dosin

The septic Syétem--has adosing tank [IYes [No
(If “No,” skip the rest-of section 4)

Dosing tank capacity (gallons)
Dosing tank material

Dosing tank appears to be watertight and/in good condition OYes [ONo

watertight [1Yes [INo
Pump]_éfjdhdn is functional OYe§ [INo . V\)
[ITime dose

Pump control mechanism is flinctional (floats, pressure transducer) OYes [INo

_There is a high water alarnf [1Yes [INo

The high water alarm (aydible and visual) is workmg EIYes ONo EINot Applicable

Type of screen
Screen is clean and frfe of debris [1Yes DNo - Screen cleaned for this evaluation [IYes [INo

Scum/.sludge present in Dosing tank [Yes [INo
Scum layer. (inches) Sludge layer ___ (inches)

Additional Comments:

Seil absorptibn system

- The soil absorption system is a set of trenches that receives effluent from the septic tank and

filters the effluent before it enters the groundwater.
The septic system has a soil absorption systenylZl'{DNo [1Unknown

Was the soil absorption system part of the evaluation? L+Yes [1No
- If the soil absorption system was not evaluated, please explain below (for example unable to
locate, client did not authorize this part of the evaluation):

Absorption distribution [1Equal m OPressure [1Equal via pressure

Absorption distribution unit(s) (drop box, hydrosplitter, equal distribution box)

Cintact [1Damaged /A

Page 4 of 8



Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

° Abserbt;iori':distrvibhﬁtion unit(s) are free of debris or solids '/ZléNo
- ©  Locate all drain lines in soil absorption system [JYes [ONo
Total length of drain lines_ 300 _(f) — 0@ — \
Lengths- determined. by/DPIﬁcally uncovering portions of system/probmg,E'men records
° ' Absorption area appears to be free from roads, vehlcular traffic, structures, livestock, deep-rooted
" plants etc. : .

 OYes,2%0

If you answered “No » please describe below:
/%cnypa Lo poee Coomb with Beuwgh N Black Beeas Lo

Kiomc_.ﬂs R \.H~V /i 'Erzﬁg«; B b .B/ k}xe
S T Asan R

. Absorptlon area appears to be free from surface water runoff and down spoubE‘m:mo -

" o Bviderice of ponding in absorption area or distribution unit(s) [JYe o
..The absorptlon replacement area assigned in the “as-built” drawing appears to be intact
es [INo

If you answered “No,” please explain below:

- Additional Comm'ents: |

See /IS Ruilt  Aibacke J

6. Sand Filter System : : , ' .
There are different sand ﬁlter system designs uged in Oregon. Not every sand filter system will

contain all of the components mentioned belo#, e. g pumps. The owner of a sand filter system
installed on or after January 2, 2014 mus mamtam an annual service contract with a certified
Maintenance Provider. Mairitendnce records.should be avallable from the system’ owner, or the:
-contracted Maintenance Provider. Plegée attach ‘copies of the previous two years of
maintenance records to this eval Ation form.

o The septic system has a sand filg¢r [1Yes [INo N W
© (I “No,” Sklp the rest of sec i ‘

o Type of sand filter y

[] Intermittent
Il Re-circulating
[] Bottomless

° Sand filter container appears to be watertight and'in good condition [JYes [ONo

Page50f8



Oregon Department of Environmental»Quali_ty

o Sand filter appears-to be free from roads, vehicular traff c, structures, livestock, deep-rooted
" plants etc. . ' "

- VEIYesEINo' - _ : .
If you answered “No,” please describe below:

_ (If“No™; Sklp the rest.of section 6) =
° Pump vault appears to be fatertight and in good condition [1Yes DNO DN/A ‘

" "o Pumpis functional (OYes [INo
o Pump control mechanjsm i is functlonal (floats, pressure transducer) [J Yes EINo
° High water alarm in pump vault (audible and vtsual) is working [Yes [INo
e Pump electrical components are sealed and watertlght OYes [ONo

° Addmonal Comments

7. Alternatwe Treatment Technology System /
The owner of an ATT system must maintain ar annual s service contract with a certlﬂed

Maintenance Provider. Maintenance, recorgh should be available from the system owner, or.the
contracted Maintenance Provider. Please/ttich copies of the prev us two years of
maintenance records to this evaluatioh form. Q)

Note* Some ATT. systems may have 4 WPCF permlt Please contaft the local Health Department
or the DEQ to obtain a copy of the WPCF permlt /

o  The septic system has an Alternafive 'h'eatment Technology (ATT) OYes [INo

. (If “No,” skip the rest of section )
° Please provide the product namg, system id number, and manufacturer name below

Product name
System ID number
' Manufacturer name

Page 6 of 8
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Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

° Sand filter appears to be free from roads, vehicular traffjc, structures, livestock, deep-rooted
plants etc. - - ‘ '

[(IYes [INo
If you answered “No,” please describe below:

e Pump electrical components are sealed and watertight [1Yes [INo

s Additional Comments:

7. A]tefnative Treatment Technology System,
The ownler of an ATT system mus¢ maintain 1annual service contract with a certified

Maintenance Provider. Maintenance recor s should be available from the system owner, or the
contracted Maintenance Provider. Please/ittach copies of the previous two years of

maintenance records to this evaluatioh form. \r\)

Note* Some ATT systems may have A WPCF permit. Please contaét the local Health Department
or the DEQ to obtain a copy of the WPCF permit. '

© The septic system has an Alternafive Treatment Technology (ATT) (OYes [ONo

(If “No,” skip the rest of section ) .
* Please provide the product nam, system id number, and manufacturer name below:

Product name
System ID number
Manufacturer name

Page 6 of 8



’ Oregon Department of Environ'mer_\tal Quality

* o o

~ Additional Comments:

Prevxous two years of mamtenance records are available ElYes o Vl)/”
If you answered “No,” please explain below: :
Loshallen /1952

' C_Owu"y Piemi b 08-08-52 B

Previous two years of maintenance records are attached to this form [OYes ONo w /
If you answered “No,” please explain below:

Additional Comments:

‘<

Please attach a copy of the following items to-this form. Contact the DEQ, or/the local Health

Department to locate these items. v
‘Please attach a copy of the original septic system permit to this form, 1f avallable

 Please attach a copy of the original as-built drawing to this form, 1f avaﬂable

Please attach a copy of the Certificate of Satisfactory Completion to th1s fOI'm\lf available

AW

v

O

Provide a Site Plan

Please provide a sketch of the complete system (show only system components that were
evaluated) on page 8 of this form, if a copy of the original “as-built” drawing is not available.
Please. provide a sketch of the complete system on page 8.of this form if the original “as-built”
drawing is not accurate or representative of the existing system. N
If the original “as-built” drawing is available for copy, and the original appears to be accurate and

. representative of the existing system, write “same as as-built” on page 8 of this form, and do not

10.

redraw the system.
Additional Comments:

Disclaimer:
This evaluation report describes the septic system as it exists on the date of evaluation and to the
‘extent that components and operation of the system are reasonably observable. DEQ recognizes

that this evaluation report does not provide assurance or any warranty that the system will operate

- properly in the future.

- 1.

Ihereby certify, by my signature, that the above informationt and the plot plan on the next page of
this form are accurate and true to the best of my knowle,

)2 dolb

Date 4 Slgnature of Quallﬁed Septlc System Evaluator

Page7 of 8



Oregon Department of Envirénmen.uauty

Provide a Plot Plan in the space bélow: Show the actual or best estimate measurements that locate the
existing septic tank, disposal trenches, property lines, easements, existing structures, driveways, and water
supply (water lines and wells). Draw to scale and indicate the direction north.

gk
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This repoytsfises not guarantee continuous satisfactory operation of the on-site sewage system
idgntified hereig/mor does it certify the exact location of the on-site sewage disposal system.

sz% /-2-200 b

77 Signatare) (Date of inspection)
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r does it certify the exact location of the on-site sewage disposal system,
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rc FED' CURRY COUNTY - $151,00

FLANNING CLEARANCE FORM
Plauning/Building
dl  Curry County Community Development
{ | 942358 Moove Street, Suite 113
Gold Beach, OR 97444
coun 1Y V. Bl Phonc 541-247-3304 Fax 541-2474579

LY CouNTy

R PC#: 17-00003D

Applicant: read anpd complete items 1-8.

JPLANNING CLEARANCE FOR: (oheok applicable ltems)
Y Sewage Disposa! Permit/Authorization Notice

Manufactured Home Permit Year _  Bedrooms
X Widsh of Manf, Bome at base~__foet
[ Pre-Fab New

0 Building Permit COMM___ SFD___ #Bedrooms_______

Type and Size:

[ Leiter of approval stgued by Deputy State Fire
Marshal (Required for Commercinl)

3A, SANITARY DISTRICTS:

SIGNATURE OF WEDDERBURN, HARBOR, PORT ORFORD or
GOLP BEACH SANITARY REPRESENTATIVE.

|_SIGNATURE OF CITY OF BROOKINGS

3C, ¢O0S-CURRY / BANDON ELECTRIC COORDINATION
Fhis form 1must be sipried off and tyrned in when the Penmt
)Es applied for. See Attachment

:? PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
ssessor Map # B115 —-OZBA

Acreape 152 Street address or location;

Y %298 Hazel St lors OR.
Q. FROPERTY OWNER INFQRMATION:
Property Owner Chirs %M/QVC{ Jo b Son

Maling Addeess, 1759 1 Legwoudl 5
City Lﬁ,[/l%}'ws St. ‘Qﬂ Ziﬁ 7q$‘?’hone#

Tox Lot {300

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

{Z} Owner Bullt

D Contractor Nams; Reg. #:
l:i Manf, Home Installer; Rog#

$212.00 ADDITIONAL FEE FOR NEW RURAL ADDRESS
New Rural Address — Address #
Replaceinent Plate - $36.00

ATTACHED IN DRAWER K FORTHCOMING ZONING

2. - EXISTING DPEVELOPMENT:

503 Y1) -F6¥g
{/—}CCESS'

~Boes property access o county or state road? Nm [::I No

1f YES, do you have an acoeas pcﬂnlﬂm Yes ?-. No
State or County peortalt # SO\ ¥

JENO, an acsess peemit from the  Gounty of state (cantast appropriaie
agency depending on whether it is a state or eounty road) wlll be required

before this form canbe pracessed, County Ri, Dent. 541.247-1097

7. PLOT PLANEROSION CONTROL PLAN

An aceurate plot plan and Evesion control plan ls required for processing of
this permit olerrance. Please draw an accurmte plot plan on the reversa side,
and fill out and sign tire enclosed erosion control plan,

PLANS

Dwellings (stick built) how many?
2 Mobile Homes how many?
£%  Other Buoildings how many?
3, WATER SOURCE;
Well Spring Other:
If on Well / Spring:

»  Attach Well Log or Water Right docnmentation,
If in 8 Water District:
«  Vorifleatton {from au authorized district representative)
is veguired prior to submlsston of this elearance form.

SIGNATURE OF WATER DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE

Farmland Special Assessment

Blgnatdre i Coimnty Adsigior

Forestinnd Special Assessment

Stannture of Counfy Assestor

@ APPLICANT SIGNATURE:
B!

y my signature, Ecertify that [ am the owner, or have the ownsr’s consent
to apply for & penuit on the above referenced propesty and by my signature
Ealso certify thas the information provided by me is correct and bereby
grant the staff of tle Curty County Dept of Public Servioes permission to

entec this propegty for purposes of this application.
Nnine :H : ?25 gfz f gé Ei s;,zg 4!
Slgnntum

Mallngadinss__ 41 767 q [os202000 S

r.uyZaJﬁ([Qz S ST _Z)sz 9245 B g7~ 419 -
Base ety

Noto: This form Is tutended for county staff use ln proccsslng
development pernits ond does NOT constitute a permlt. Approval of
this form anthorizes only WHAT is applled forr ander NO, 1 at the thne
it is fited, Bullding pluns MUSE be turned la within one yenr of the
Plannlng Department's approval, or Plannlpg Clearance and feps wiil
need to bo ve-submdeted. epartment of Environmenta céua 1

RECEIVED

FEB 14 2017

COO0S BAY OFFICE




- ' (FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY)

PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Land Ugeithe:-: JQ(’/

Property Line Sethacks;

3  Harbor Bench Farm Distriot Setback
FRONT:
B 35 feet from the cener of ali rords OR 10 feet from
any property line adjacent to a road--which ever is
greater

I3  Vision olearance

O No requirement
SIDL:

B 5 feet from property line for structures 15' and under
For siructures exceeding 15'—add 6 tnches (% foot) for
every foot over 15 helght TOTAL SEI‘BACK

¥ No requirement
BACK:

K 5 feet from property (ine for structures 15' and under
For structures exceeding 15'-add 6 inches (%2 fool) for
every foot over (3" helght TOTAL SETBACK

(3 Norequlrement
NOTE: Eaves, gutters, sunshades, and other similar
architectural features may not project into required
setbacks more than two (2) feet

l:‘:peclal Requirements or Considerations; -
100 year flood plain .
FIRM or Floodway Panel#

Geologic Hazard as identified ocr DOGAMI maps
Wetland or potentlal wetland as idenuﬁed by
Wetland Inventory Maps: Mapit
- Scenic Waterway .
USFS approval ODPR approval
_ Historic smlcmre/cultural site/historic-archeolognoal

hverlay

‘T.DITIONS OF APPROVAL:

opdli1- p;Hc. ap;pmva.lvt/nlzv]

th the applicable LCDC Acknowledged Plan; provided the
ove referenced standards are mainiained at the time of
Construction

.Ec above proposal hag been reviewed and found compatible
i

Off Street Parklng:
L #orozis patking spaces required

L3 parking lot plan tequired [ No requirement

County Planning Staff Reviewer:

d/%/ (Lh/,a lLM)

S'ignamre

Structure Helght:
Ll 35 maximum 3 45 maxinmm

0 Airport Overlay Zone requires foet
O No requirement -

Lot Origin and Preyious Land Use Actlon:

[X  Pre-existing [ Laod use approved

Previous Land Use Actions;

** No REMOVAL OR DISTURBANCE of Riparian
Vegetation within:

R 50fee OR L 75 feer

of any streams, rivers, or lakes per county Ripariem Buffer
Overlay Zone requirements

Flre Break:

QA firebreak of

feet must be maintained
around afl proposed structutes '

3 No requirement

UiAssessmend\intemal sharetpermit_clenrance_app 07/01/2014 J

Iitle Date

S li7 ‘ P_mmuL_

Fity Planning Statf Reviewer (If requirod):

Outside Urban Growth Boundary
Inside Urban Growth Boundary, outside city limits
Inside eity limits ’
Rignature
Yitle Date
Banitarian Reviewer:
Permit # Authorization Notice#

N System approved R System denied

Comments:

bignature

Iitle . Date
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VAN TASSEL Linda

From: Fred Gernandt [fred@bandonhomes.com]
Sent: Thursday, May 05, 2016 8:54 AM
To: VAN TASSEL Linda
- Subject: papers -
Dear Linda:

| asked Geri for this yesterday, she said she was out till the ninth. Can you help?
I am looking for septic information for a small trailer park that | sold in Langlois a few years ago.

'311502BA T11300 and Tl 1301 R 12443 and R12502 respectively, aka 48288 Hazel Street Langlois owned by Lindsay
Family Trust.

Let me know if you got lucky.

| will be in Coos Bay today to hand over the bucks.

Fred Gernandt
Broker

541 290 9444
800 835 9444
541 610 1519 FAX

Our Website-Click to Open

Agency Disclosure for Buyers and Sellers. Please Read

Live Bandon Jetty Cam

Click here to install our Bandon Homes App for your smart phone.

David L. Dav1s
Real Estate

7 Established 1970 g
P.O. Box 1313~ 1110 Alak
_Bandon, Oregon 9741

1-800-835-9444
www.bandonhomes.com . :
fred@bandonhomes com=

BUS: (541)34794,44 GELL: (541>f290-9444 Naal




/.~ DEPARTMENT OF pBLic services
PLANNING ¢ ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION e BUILDING

P.0.BOX 748 GOLD BEACH, OREGON 97444 PHONE 247-7011 EXT 285

COUNTY OF CURRY

March 4, 1992
Control# 08-08-92AN

Ruth Hilterbrand
P.O. Box 22
Langlois, Oregon 97450

AUTHORIZATION NOTICE

Map: 31-15-02BA Tax Lot:1300 Acreage: 1.03 +/-
Location: 48288 Hazel St., Langlois

I have completed an on-site inspection and record review of
the Septic System on  the above described property and have
the following comments regarding its use.

Oour records indicate this Septic System was installed
in 1986 under County approval. :

As far as can be determined, the disposal system is
composed of a 1500 gallon concrete septic tank and 333
linear feet of drainfield.

The system is in current use and appears to be
functioning in a normal manner.

This notice acknowledges that the sewage disposal system
located on the above described property has been determined
adequate by field inspection and/or record review to allow
connection by an additional one (1) bedroom mobile home
with a projected daily sewage flow of 150 gallons per day.

The total daily flow shall be limited to 650 gallons per
day. The area below the current drainfield shall be kept
free of any development and is to be used for a repair area
should it be needed in the future. '

The repair system will consist of a 10' x 60' sand filter
and 225 linear feet of drainfield. The quonset hut would
have to be removed in the event that the repair system would
have to be constructed.

All structures shall be set back 5 feet from the septic tank

and 10 feet from the drainfield. NO RV CONNECTION WILL BE
ALLOWED.



K
!
- -

5

As per Oregon state rules, an Authorization to place this

septic system into use is limited to a period not to exceed
(1) one year.

This notice does not guarantee continuous satisfactory oper-
ation of this system.

If you have any questions regarding this report, please feel
welcome to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Garyk:;\tman

Environmental Services

GA/ma :
cc: Dennis Kilishek, Building Official
’ Chuck Nordstrom, Planning Director
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‘ STATE OF OREGON . For Office Use Only

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

REPORT OF EVALUATION FOR ONE LOT {1 lHer bravsf
ON-SITE SEWAGE SYSTEMS
(Technical Report — Not a Permit)

3/ /5 2 RA /360 C bty

{Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (Counlty)
/ + @e
(Subdivision Name) (Lot No.) A {Block No.} 4 (Lot Size)
The Entire Property JA Has _ ‘
0 Has Not Been Evaluated :
PLOT FLAN OF APPROVABLE AREA: 4
A= 1 B T T D tde: T T 2T o |
f : ‘ ,' . \I\ B ‘
[ i Fe ;. [ .. g .' ..___.,.__“
__dl_f[.ﬂ,_‘e 17 Y7/ ARER AN
| ~:—%'~— 4_'}4; | |

=
3
)
P

g
.
o
S
|
i

|
PN
!

T T
TN
1

}
ERern e T ;
Y o1 sliey =N | NEN
oY e - | ]
o1 @g: i Cr ‘ - T
S S | /3 _-'_ J_. -m....’/ S ;
B RRNE N T i RN
| G SE- - -Aniugn | hw
- N _,! s - R _:9_\ Lo | ,__' - i i .
T P Ry RN e
R SO |
S LN > BN T
X \ | {
T i vk SN A 17l T
BN EEE R M; ) RN RN 1. BE NN

Any alteration of the natural conditions in the area approvel for the on-site sylstem or replacement area may void this
approval.
This approval is given on the basis that the lot or parcel described above will not|be further partitioned or subdivided and
that conditions on subject or adjacent properties have not been altered in any mgnner which would prohibit issuance of a
permit in accordance with O.R.S. 454.605 through 454.755 and Administratiye Rules of the Environmental Quality
Commission. Any such subdivision, partitioning or alteration may void this freport.

The site has been found suitable for installation of the following kinds of on-site sewage disposal systems, with the

limitations and additipngl requirements indicated: |
S s a0t et B Voo Mot lofforres o le e excsiy Gouchin
W?mf\[éaj,&;s@wwc&/é{ W—@W Yheon ) wtl] n
\Vho 23 0a of JesTHtr 3 35/

(SO lwcas /e towch in glon | T2

WARNING: This document is a technical report for on-site sewage disposal only. It may be converted to a permit only
if, at the time of application, the parcel has been found to be compatible with applicable LCDC-
acknowledged local comprehensive land use plans and implementing measures or the Statewide Planning
Goals. The Statement of Compatibility may be made on the attached form or its equivalent. Authorized
Agent approval is required before a construction permit can be issued.

This report is y. til n-site sewage system is installed pursuant to a construction permit obtained from

M.M@_ or until earlier cancellation, pursuant to Commission rules, with written notice

thereof by the Department of Environmental Quality to the owners according to Department records or the County tax

re;ﬁSubJ t to the foregomg, this report runs with the land and will automatically benefit subsequent owners.
/A N e BN Gy

(Slgnature of Authorized Agenti (Title) (Date) (Cﬁvﬁ)

DEQ-WQ-XL 118
3/81
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' ' | SITE EVALUATION FIELD WORKSHEET .
Tax, Reference 3/ —/5 -L«EA (3D L Evaluator HIQ! o IKS
‘Applimnt M I LA Dvand mte _ 22— 2 ~Bb Parcel Size __| TAXH—J

. Soil Matrix Color and Mottling (Notation), ¥ Coarse Fragments, Roots,
Depth Texture Structure, Layer Limiting Effective Soil Depth, ete.

D1z grend | 5 |
el 2l JC ‘ ' '
lo =60 % Ph Bt ! " ‘Qhe /Paaééﬁ‘b a6

Pit 2 (%//Ib£ Cd@b M Ka- o . ) 4 | » g/ |
lo-32 | SaCle ' dadl) & (O = A stawe m

IF‘

mes| b=l | Sedlo
- _;;J.o Mﬁwﬁu@m?\ m»z@&/(th%{u%

0—%
Pit 4 L}",@
Re=ze
2~ 43

Landscape Notes

Slopé Lf —b

Other Site Notes

' | SYSTEM seTFICATIONS FUO M ;; MEK e SZQ{L#M

Design Flow j@ gpd Disposal Field Size % % 3 Linear Feet

Type System: |
muuw System Sizing ___ (€YD /150 g. Max. Depth Absorption Facility (in) aiﬂaz___

Replaeemamw ‘p L‘lﬂl’ System Sizing __ﬁnso g. Max. Depth Absorption Facility (in) fZL ¥

" PLOT PLAN (N REVERSE SIDE



] . o . | SITE EVALUATION FIELD WORKSHEET '
T;__x_;,'nere-enco . 31/ —[5 —Z-«EJ /;?&'D Evaluator ng ;! o KS
Applicant ‘H*M‘M mte __ =2 ~Bb Parcel Size __| '4&»»'—4

. Soil Matrix Color and Mottling (Notation), % Coarse Fragments, Roots,
Depth Texture Structure, Layer Limiting Effective Soil Depth, ete.

o T 7
mer 2 | C ‘ '
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o | heun ‘
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Pit 2

Pit 4

Y S = ! f/
Slope 2 Aspect: _@%_ Gromavater =0 =32+

Other Site Notes

' SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS '7LU'0 M ;; MEK PIRCPE "*‘Sm\pﬂﬂ
Type System: | Design Flaow - YO gd Disposal Field Size 223 Linear Feet
Initialw

System Sizing /€YD /150 g. Max. Depth Absorption Facility (in) _&ZM_____
Replacement ML]Z&_ System Sizing % /150 g. Max. Depth Absorption Facility (in) 2 Y
L]

bellrs.~
pell

PLOT PLAN QN REVERSE SIDE
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FOR OFFICE USE ONLY . STATE OF OREGON . FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Department of Environmental Quality Date Rec'd 2 4
) Date Comple
Date Test Holes Ready Required Fee So.<°
2l Tuwn ?é Receipt No. .
Control No. ﬁ

APPLICATION FOR:

I Site Evaluation Report

O Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System

(O Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System

[J Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System
O Permit Renewal

O Authorization Notice

O Other (Specify)

(Required fee and land use compatibility statement must accompany application)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

PLOT PLAN REQUIRED ﬂ YES O NO ATTACHED ... O YES O NO
VICINITY OR TAX LOT MAP REQUIRED ..................... 7 YES O NO ATTACHED ... O YES O NO
TEST HOLES REQUIRED X YES O NO

LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT ................ X YES 0O NO ATTACHED .. O YES ONO

ADDITIONAL ITEM(S) REQUIRED

FOR APPLICANT’S USE — (Please Print)

u -/{ Hrirel 88200

(Property Owner’s Name)

2™ s /5T KXBA )3 oo CUully
(Township) (Range) i (Section) {Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
(Subdivision Name) (Lot No.) (Block No.) , (Lot/Size)
AR GlocS WP TeR e’ T L/ +
(Public Water Supply) (Private Water Supply, Specify Type) uM * ’é
1
(O Single Family Residence m Other _&XMrscon JE MBre /‘4”' & p 77 t/(
(Number of Bedrooms) (Specify)

Directions to Property: ! Btoc# J'Wr/ﬁ'%‘ A O’% o o eNST Sipe OF /ﬁd;/ 10 /

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant the Department of Environmental
Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the above described property for the purpose of this application.

J Owner
W/ < 7%‘—1 f C’ JXAuthorized Representative

(Sigyrtore 4 Date) 7 O S.D.S. License No.
Owner’s Mailing Address Applicant’s Mailing Address (if different)

K 7/ K rtt et Sl 7an S peesilen. T

PO B zz ro Boy 28

LANG LS, o) P25 @ LG LS, He P 7EsTO
Phone _ S¥E 22575~ ' Phone. S€F-2520

DEQ-WQ-XL 120
9/83
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Preparing the Site for Evaluation For Standard Subsurface System.

Look for a logical spot on the property that can be fed by gravity
flow from a desired or proposed location of the structure. Note that
the test hole site is for the drainfield, NOT the septic tank NOR the
-structure.

Explore the desired area for the individual sewage disposal location,
EXCLUDING the following:

1. Where there is a steep slope over 30%(30 ft. drop in 100 linear ft.).

2. In swale areas or where surface water is likely to.collect. Wire
‘grass is an 1nd1cator.
3. Within 100 feet of lakes, streams, irrigation ditches, springs,
proposed or existing wells and other bodies of water. 50 feet from
- itermittent (winter time only) streams and roadside ditches.

4. Within 10 feet of property line; within 10 feet of a publlc road
right-of-way.

5. Where a layer of clay or rock is encountered within 30 inches of
the surface (on less than 12% slope) that limits the effective
soil depth.

6. Where open gravels are encountered within three (3) feet of the
ground surface.

7. Sharp slope changes.

8. 1In area to be covered by the proposed home, asphalt, concrete, or
where vehicular traffic will be allowed to drive over the field
after installation.

9. Where water is encountered within 24 inches of the ground surface
during the winter.

10. Where water is encountered withit 66 to 72 inches of ground surface
in the river basin areas, depending on slope.

11. Within an area that has been filled or the soil modified.
12. On unstable landforms or areas influenced by unstable landforms.

Once the area is located, without the limitations described above, two
holes are : to be dug in the proposed area for individual sewage
disposal installation.

The above listed limitations describe a standard subsurface sewage
disposal system. There are alternative systems approved for use which
overcome some of these limitations. Generally, the alternative _
systems are more expensive than the standard subsurface system. If your
site does not meet all of the limitations described above, it is
possible one of the alternatives may be approved on your site.
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Preparing the Site for Evaluation For Standard Subsurface System.

Look for a logical spot on the property that can be fed by gravity
flow from a desired or proposed location of the structure. Note that
the test hole site is for the drainfield, NOT the septic tank NOR the
structure. -

Explore the desired area for the individual sewage disposal location,
EXCLUDING the following:

1. Where there is a steep slope over 30%(30 ft. drop in 100 linear_ft.).

2. In swale areas or where surface water is likely to collect. Wire
'grass is an indicator. '

3. Within 100 feet of lakes, streams, irrigation ditches, springs,
proposed or existing wells and other bodies of water. 50 feet from
itermittent (winter time only) streams and roadside ditches.

4. Within 10 feet of property line; within 10 feet of a public road
right-of-way. :

5. Where a layer of clay or rock is encountered within 30 inches of
the surface (on less than 12% slope) that limits the effective
soil depth.

6. Where open gravels are encountered within three (3) feet of the
ground surface.

7. Sharp slope changes.

8. In area to be covered by the proposed home, asphalt, concrete, or
where vehicular traffic will be allowed to drive over the field
after installation.

9. Where water is encountered within 24 inches of the ground surface
during the winter.

10. Where water is encountered withi® 66 to 72 inches of ground surface
in the river basin areas, depending on slope.

1l1. Within an area that has been filled or the soil modified.
12. On unstable landforms or areas influenced by unstable landforms.

Once the area is located, without the limitations described above, two
holes are to be dug in the proposed area for individual sewage
disposal installation.

The above listed limitations describe a standard subsurface sewage
disposal system. There are alternative systems approved for use which
overcome some of these limitations. Generally, the alternative

systems are more expensive than the standard subsurface system. If your
site does not meet all of the limitations described above, it is
possible one of the alternatives may be approved on your site.



A - ' Sumd,). w40 rance /4 secGA T.L. g ¢
GUIDELINES- TO SITE EVALUATION PROCESS o

PhEPARlNG THE SITE EVALUAT]ON AppLicATION (FEASIBILITY) ' . : . ' ZBQEEBII_EAE

REQUIREMENTS HAVE BEEN MET:
1. COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM (DEQ ForM WQ XL 120) - WITH CURRENT OWNER'S

NAME, LEGAL DESCRIPTION, TOTAL ACREAGE; SlGNATURE; FEE PAID, POTENTIAL
. BUYER NOT ACCEPTED UNLESS AUTHORIZATION FROM OWNER RECEIVED BY THIS .
OFFICE

2, EEASIRILITY FORM (1oNG COUNTY FORM) - SAME INFORMATION AS ABOVE

3. PROPERTY AND VICINITY MAP - SHOWING PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT LOCATION IN

RELATION TO PROPERTY LINES, SPRINGS, STREAMS, LAKES, AREAS WHICH FLOOD,
ROADEUTILITY EASEMENTS, PUBLIC ACCESS EASEMENTS, HIGH TIDE MARKS, ETC.
SEE EXAMPLE

TEST HOLES- SITE EVALUATION APPLICATIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED PENDING UNTIL

THE DEPARTMENT HAS BEEN NOTIFIED }HAT THE TEST HOLES (2) HAVE BEEN PROVIDED;
LOT LINES ESTABLISHED, IF WITHIN 200 FEET OF PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT, BY MEANS
SF STAKES, FLAGS; LOCATION OF WATER SUPPLY, OTHER THAN CITY, IF WITHIN -

00 FEET OF DEVELOPMENT, ' Y.

Mo APPLICATION IS COMPLETE AND WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED UNTIL THE FOLLOWING N B 1L

2932
S 334,47
ABIT TR

x
7]

29%.29. i

NOTXFICATION MUST BE MADE BY TELEPHONE; MAIL OR IN PERSON FROM THE OWNER R
OR AGENT OF RECORD.,. : . ‘ . VICINITY i1AP

PREPARING THE TEST HOLES- TEST HOLE ARE TO BE DUG IN THE AREA PROPOSED' FOR
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE D1SPOSAL INSTALLATION.

1. H0L9§ SHALL BE SEPARATED BY A MINIMUM OF 50 FEET WITH A PREFERRED DISTANCE , Ve
FEET
] ) ) . \)‘

2. EACH HOLE SHALL BE 2 FEET BY 4 FEET WIbE AND 5 FEET DEEP., ONE END OF THE
TEST HOLE SHOULD BE GENTLY SLOPING OR HAVE STEPS DUG INTO 1T, .

(antto

SN

IMPROPERLY MARKED HOLES, INCOMPLETE OR ERRONEQUS -INFORMATION OP. PROPERTY

O

AND VICINITY MAPS WILL CAUSE UNNECESSARY DELAYS FOR THE APPLICANT, &
i APPLICANT HAS. THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR PREVENTION OF PERSONAL INJURY .

PROPERTY DAMAGE RESULTING FROM THESE HOLES. | : 9 o G

\
3 . \™
wl_ :

CURRY COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION DEPARTMENT N
P.0. BOX 746 GOLD BEACH, OR 97444 ™

247-3291; 469-4600, ext, 291; 332-6171, ext, 291

._‘ﬂ-uvnﬂ

|

A
/M
Q
D

( S o - oo
N Yo

L5
20

215
Je 7
|32
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LUKKI LUUNII
‘Public Services .

R reurorrnfre.usr;fbm_._r_ | Environmental Sanitatio FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
ST ; : P.O. Box 746 n-un.am

Gold Beach, Oregon 97444 Dato Completed
Data Teat Holes Heady | Phone 247-:7011; ext.227 égulred Fos -
. Recelpt No.
Control No. =
APPLICATION FOR: |

O Site Evaluation Report - | “UO Ai

[J Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System

O Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System

) Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System

O Pecmit Renewal ' * R

% Authorization Notice W A/.(/QZ‘;
0 Other {Specily) '
REQUIRED FEE MUST ACCOMPANY APPLICATIQN
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY; _ _
PLOT PLAN REQUIRED O YES O NO » ~ ATT'ACHED «. O YES "0 NO
VICINITY OIt T'AX LOT MAP REQUIRED u.uecevvvrrsrien  YES 0O NO ATTACHED ... O YES O No
TEST HOLES REQUIRED . ‘ - . 0O YES 0O NO ‘
PERMIT CLEARANCE - -++:+ ceve vseisesnnmommmmnnnn O YES NO ATTACHED ... 0 YES = O No
ADDITIONAL I'TEM(S) REQUIRED
Proposed Use of Property: GEOLOGICAL HAZ: Zone:
ron AI-I»LICANT;S USE — (Please Print) / tban Growth Boundary
ﬁ.\ U-f#} H) L TE R IQI(A‘ALD " City Planner //
(I'ropefy Owoer's Name) § o
. — . p .
s aBA  TA 1300 cv ARy
(Township) (Rangs) (Section) (Tad LovAcct. No.) (County) 7
‘ . J3 wek

{Suldiviaion Neme) LotNoy {Biock No. {Lot Blaa)

A Wa TER b)sT o

(Public Waler Supply (Privets Wales Supply, Speclly Type) -

O Single Family Residence O Other
Bpecty)

(Number of Dedroonms) .
Directions and, address to property [ / P
_ 71['7'-(4)746/0/ ’&J#WLMMM'P‘ 4%%%%%7&

By wy signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant the Department of Environmental
Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the above described property for the purpose of this application,

\ Wé{/ e : .B/();;ner
gl Ve L M / (#) 2 a Authorized Ilepresentative

Siarfiure) ate) (3J s.D.S. License No.

. Ownier's Mailing Address (/// . Applicant's Mailing Address (if different)
7/ I . 4

s O
7795

phon,j ‘//—‘ A iﬁfb/ Phone ] R -\7 ‘m . L

YEQ-WQ-XL 120 9/
-/u -
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.16303

T Gogi o, g STATE OF OREGON PERMIT NOQ8 =87 - 86N
6 75.00 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAYPTY

¢ Fee

m New Construction D Repair D Other

Permit Issued To. Ruth Hiltebrand 32 15 2BA 1300 Curry

(Property Owner’s Name) (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)

Hwy101 . Langlois %/%LO, KS, 8/29/86

(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Signature) 7 Wate (ssued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK

SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.

(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)
SPECIFICATIONS

EXPIRATION DATE__8/29/87 TYPE OF SYSTEM Serial-serial loop
Design Sewage Flow 500 _Gal’s/Day

Tank Volume_1500 Gallons Disposal Trenches [ Seepage Bed(s) 666  Square Feet
Maximum Depth__30 ___inches. Minimum Depth___24 ____inches. 333  Linear Feet
Equal O Loop O Serial XJ Pressurized [0  Minimum Distance Between Trenches_10"' on centers

Total Rock Depth__ 12 Inches. Below Pipe__6 __Inches. Above Pipe____2 __Inches. 0 Rake Sidewall
Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan) __100"' from well(s) As per plan.

PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT Del Cline > R, S 247-7011;ext 227

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing K>¥ 1 Aa

with Reference Locations - A

' 3 -
Installer‘mm.lw—

Final Insp. Date q -5 '86

b s
O Issued by Operation of Law 107

O Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340, Pivi lon

g Saf mm

39’*56" k

-

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence o@nsfactork completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

@M/Alés N1 1880 Gy

(Authorized Slgnatu ) (Title) (Date)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R-2/86)
OFFICE COPY



"FOR OFFICE USE ONLY . STATE OF OREGON . FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
. : Department of Environmental Quality - Date Rec'dm
- . . ) ' Date Completed T
Date Test Holes Ready Required Fee =

Receipt No. 4/ 0/
Control No. @g 'X 7"Xéj/

APPLICATION FOR:

(O Site Evaluation Report

BT Pernmit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System

{0 Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal System

(3 Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System
O Permit Renewal

O Authorization Notice

d Othelf (Specify)

(Required fee and land use compatibility statement must accompany application)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

PLOT PLAN REQUIRED B=YES O NO ATTACHED ... & YES O NO
VICINITY OR TAX LOT MAP REQUIRED .................... ZYES g0 NO ATTACHED ... O YES 0 NO
TEST HOLES REQUIRED O YES A'NO

LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT .............. FTYES 7 00 NO - ATTACHED ... & YES O NO

ADDITIONAL ITEM(S) REQUIRED

FOR APPLICANT’S USE — (Please Print)

Ruwt H Herhoaud

{Property Owner's Name)
5 2R84 300 Cunwy

(Township) (Range) {Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County) /
__ | Jag wnfr,
(Subdivision Name) (Lot No.) (Block No.) (Lot Size)
howns 0%
(Public Water S&pply) {Private Water Supply, Specify Type)
O Single ‘Family Residence ,Z] Other 2 M 06 b 5 /0 es

{Number of Bedrooms)

DirecfionstoProperty: ene M Seu)&\ C{ /k@h/( 57( U E&—Sf S&( ﬁ/ /O/

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby graht the Department of Environmental
Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the above described property for the purpose of this application.

B Owner

RIS -3 O Authorized Representative
(Date) o (O 8.D.S. License No.
Owner’s Mailing Address ‘ Applicant’s Mailing Address (if different)
0. LRoxzz |
W lois & 47¢4S0
Phone 3 C(% =z ) 5 Phone

DEQ-WQ-XL 120
9/83



> 3239253 ‘ ACME BUSINESS FORMS e PORTLAND ‘

- PRE- COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED CONTACT

{‘ ’ ) : TeggRoe !4 B : ‘-’ e \/ o :{ 8 7 ,(3 ij'- i t —m' 1

Control No, STATE OF OREGON T peAmiTNO.
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY . ‘

Fee

mNew Constructlon - EI Repair- '. I:I Other - - :,
PermltlssuedTo' FQ‘MI #I MAW : 3[ - /T Aé -/3@.

“&IPrOperty Owner’s Name) (Townshnp) (Range) (Secnon) " ATax Lot ﬁ Acct No ) :ICOun\VI
e o P .t s TR Lannid % ‘, ‘v;ﬂ,.’ P AT ’ & W cou N
ig B i . - "({ 4 é s A e Fa Lo i
A[K/O( Ol s Hae N R R R S I T - e ¥ owoo & T
(Roagl Location) v . (City) . (Issued by - S-gnature) ' {Date issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

- ALL WORK J'O CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE -RULES, CHAPTER 340 WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED -SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION ‘OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS

EXPIRATION DATE ___ S S TYPE OF SYSTEM ’w%g“"#—

o ‘Desugn Sewage Flow =82 - ﬁ@ “Gal’ s/Day .

Tank Volumé_@‘GalIons OitsposaITT.renéh(;s D . ' ASeepage ‘B,e_d(§)D,. l' _%Square Feet
Maximum Oep@hicj—inches. Minimum Depr\ _'%Llinches._‘ . : @3 LV,Vnear Feet
Equal OO - Loop O Serial X~ _Pressurized [ Minimum Distance Between Trenches /O &(C@{ﬁ{j
TotaI Rock Dep;h_L;L_ Inches. Below Pipe_lé;J nches. ipe_ - 3. Rake Sidewall

. ' ;

Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan)

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing i i -xﬁ , { ,;——1—-» ~—‘—‘-«~—
. . O S
with Reference Locations : S
R . S 8 RIS S
RO . H L ja
o e e -

Installer

Final Insp. Date .

O issued by Operation of Law

- SO U VU SOIU-S UV U - L e e

O Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340-71-170(2)

L IR S S I -

G USRIV S SOOI SR SPRUNAPRDNP Y RS DU SRS S S e - U UUE VU

In accordance with-Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site

sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

{Authorized Signature) {Title) (Date) (Office)



. i
1
For Office Use Onl
Y / : . CURRY COUNTY. (.‘
Planni 1 Date /dfjg : LPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVI
ZOniﬂgé% . J:
{
|
0
1

Sanltatlo

Dy Application for:
. * /év é?—

PERMIT CLEARANCE FORM

CLEARANCE IS VALID-FOR 180 DAYS

QE?/Septlc System Permit Cé;&uﬂdAu”njﬁg/;bamé«é;Z%wu
EET'Moblle Home Permit -

] Building Permit:

Single Family Dwelling [:] Multlple Dwelling
Commerc1al/Industr1al . type
[] other ! o type

EXISTING DEVELOPMENT ON THIS TAX LOT:

] Conventlonal Dwelling . How many?
L1 Mobile Home - ‘ L ~_How many?

Sewage Disposal:’

T on Site - -

| Communlty s

Water: ., : _?,x;
[LJon'site it
7 EZTbommunlty R o
aﬁ Other buildings ( How manyjk‘@% Type

[:] Vacant =

**-k*”**'k*'k*:k*ik*:k*ik*'k*'**'**:k*’k*:k*'k*1k*:k*”k*:k*'k*:k*uk*'k*:k*:k*:k*:k*uk*'k*:k*:k*'ki:*i:*i:*ir*ir**-*i'*ir**

FOR APPLICANTS USE: PLEASE PRINT o Inseicaotes Completion of this form

initiates the development permit
process with this department & does

: i : N !not constitute approval of the reques!
Propertv Owner's Nadame é;u% A[ ‘IGIL}AM " 0 permit. You will be contacted in

- regards to permits, fees and npproval:
Property Descrlptlon-

Township 2] = 'Range /5- Sectlon 2 M . Tax. Lot # /3 @Acres/ ZZ
Name and lot if in a subd1v151on < /&> /30 /

Do you (or the owner) own tax lots adjacent to the above tax lot? )( Yes No
If so, llst numbers . '

Please_shovalot plan on reverse side required by Sanitation and Building Div.

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct and

~hereby grant the Department of Public Services and its divisions permission to

enter the above described property for the purpose of thls application.

Date R (535

Owner's Mailing Address: | o Applicanﬁs Mailing Address:
Yo bexz2z |
/Lcwsli(okg O 472950

Signature

Phone # 3((<g -2 255 - _ Phone #
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e addl B . S

SUBSURFACE DISPOSAL APPLICATION & PERMIT

'Curry Coufity Environmental Sanijgion Dept. - ‘ Permit # ﬂi~//-/j;
P.0. Box 1977 Gold Beach, Oreq®@97444 ~ Receipt # oos0

,Phone-24/70H Ext. 311 or 321 . Amt. Pd. T X
. : _ - ‘ o Permit Expires '757?77¢

Maﬂmg Address__ Aﬁy:zz o
Phone No. LBhUE-2RS5T =

City, State
Township Section_2 é& Tax Lot /oo 9 /3M
. Job Location = e -,‘ Size of Property: Width = g}ength 2£35q.Ft.
If approved Subdivision, Name I/ DA ' Lot & Blk. #
New system Alteratfod Repair ¢~
Installation will serve: Hous » MobiTle Home No. of Bedrpoms .
o D &Wércia] -No. of Emp]oyee;%‘i&»\,ﬁp
~ Water Supply: Public : . o - 7
Private. Drilled Well/ . Spring ‘ ‘
Garbage Disposall in Sink: Yes No O '

Installation by:

Owner ‘ ‘ ] |
- __ V : Licensed InstaHer(Name) - M W v /% 777’-%%/
. Date ) 4 ¢

“Applicant's Signature /M W . T

- PERMIT NOT VALID UNLESS A PERMIT NUMBER IS ASSIGNED.

- 1. Request is made for an 1nspect1on by a samtar1an for approval of 1ocat1on, size & type
- of system.

2. Test hole required if no site report made (test hole 6" deep, 2' ‘wide).

. 3. _Inspect1on is requ1red after completion but prior to covering by County Sanitarian.

TO BE FILLED OUT BY COUNTY SANITARIAN

Soil type_{i ' ' Type of D1str1but1on System Equal
R L ’ ' , ~ Serial
R ' ; ther
Tank S1ze(GaHons No. of_ D1str1but1on Boxes@(ﬁé’
Trench Area Drainfield LLog o4 AP Square Feej

ROURS: it Gm Pt wadd 200 L /Mdﬂf/f

Permit: ' ' ~ -|Fee Schedu]e

~ Approved:. Yes§_(__No Reasons: Slope (1. New construction permit $50.00
: o Lot size 2. Alteration,repair or

Soil L extension to existing system. - $15.00

) water tab]e 3. Feasibility Study- ' ~ $25.00

Date issued 7' }f/%)»/ A preliminary site report or feasibility state-

ment will be $25.00 and will be good for twelve

San1tar1 % - - months only. If a subsurface disposal permit is
| messmssssesosooeoe- R L L LR D et applied for within the 12 month period, the fee
~ Final Approval: . : - paid for the feasibility statement would be
deducted from the subsurface disposal install-
ation permit making its cost $25.00.

Make checks payable to:

- Sanitarian

Date A//é

V4 277 =Y, | -
)L bere QKA fod Con i /// / ‘{J’(Z Environmental Sanitation Department

f(/ ' ’
}n/g/%( @/;/51// ~P.0. Box 1277, Gold Beach, Oregon 97444




PLOT PLAN FORM:

P]ot-plsh musf show: . - - .

1. - Property dimensions. 7. Trees & major natural features.
-~ 2. Scale and north arrow. - - 8. Proposed septic tank & dra1nf1e1d &
- 3. Existing & proposed roads & dr1veways . replacement area. S
4. Existing & proposed buildings. 9. Distance - Septic tank to we]] - ft.
5. Water source & all pipelines. 10. Location of test holes.
6. Slope. : - 11. Location of wells on’ adjacent lot.
R 12. Show all easements.
[ T
! 1
1 || | et ‘.
f
] £, T /;
Q! ] L--,£, =
12
! VFTA
= n N
[ A
]
——-, //
: | y
Al AY/7.B 7 1
% { |2 [
) g
4 4 -/
. |7
L

-NO DEVIATION FROM APPROVED PLAN WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL.
CERTIFICATION
I hereby certify that the above information is correct and understand that issuance of a permit
based on this application will not excuse me from complying with effective Ordinances and
~ Resolutions of the County of Curry and Statutes of Oregon, despite any errors on the part of
_the 1ssu1ng authority in check1ng this application.

Owner or Agent

Do not write below this 1ine - Use add1t1ona1 sheet for added 1nformat1on
REVIEW REMARKS .

_iDate: 7 | Zﬁ?)af/'ji/f//

County Sanitarian
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PERMIT. CL EARANCE

GOLD BEACH —<SWR7y¥™ PORT ORFORD

Department of Publlc Services
145 E. Moore Street P.O. Box 746
Gold Beach, Oregon 97444
Phone: (503) 247-7011
Brookinges Satellite Office - Phone: (503) 469-7274

Planning @ Sani tatlo
VF}lan Dqte:

Building

T enrot

Sewage Dlsposal
1
Q/Sepuc Syotenm: r——

D Sewer District:

Connection Verification:

4. PROPERTY :)Escm_f;nov2 s N R

Assessor Map

(E‘ot Ofuce Use Only)

7 i e

Permit No. Date

D Land use approved
.

P Pre-exiatlnq
roperty Line Setbacks:
Fronts | D Other

m J5 feet from the center line of M |Land Use ACt;);:— —— - T
Q Partition no. Subdivision neo.

I Conditional use no. Variance no.
z - —_—
I Zone change no. ’

Signature ‘!

Tax Lot

propeyty line adjacent to road
Lhtdieces" (S (S greales—

'NSTRUCT‘ONS Acreage D No regquirement Other
i T T T e e e e e
§pp11cant gust read and complete Street Address or Location i side: | _ |_1par1an Vegetation:
“ _l_Ee_r.ns_ 1 - e — e ——— — s —— — —— — —1.——— _ e e e e e e e e e —= —7-‘ m S feet from property line I All buildinga shall be setback 50 feet from any
.o 1 APPLICATION 'S FOR l5 pROPERl ' WNER lNFORMATlON i No req’uirement- . I pPerennial streams, rivers, or lakes
g (Please check all applicable items) r PH ﬁA‘A’D D No requirement
z ' PropertyOvner_I?UrH H/A«J I Back' T T T e . —— — e ———— e
@) S6TAgerDitposal Pexnitfuthorization Notice p Ofoya : : IFlre Break:
N . Mailing Address: 14 ) & S feet from property line A fireb K of
Mobile bome permit Year — l 3¢ g i}\ b 5 /\rﬂ— Lalg{) & I arouns :f; p:opoged ,f:—::t:::: be maintained
Pre-Fab New old |___P_*_':“°__N?_ 8 L r— __%‘2 ‘{__‘D__.__.. f {__] Ne requirement L No requirement
Building Permit SED Comsm. |6_ ACCESS: Note: Eaves, qutters, sunshades, & other similar —— e

Type and Size:

Accessory Building —p~ Plumbing?
Other

| O
O
0

Contractor inform

O
O

Owner Bui lt i

Contractor

work

| N ij\B‘//
. Registration No. . l

Mobile Home Installer

Name : I

Registration No. I

Building, Plumbing, Mechanical Permit No_.'a Issued I
Buj’ ‘o.'s -_

r ]

' o ———————

'T: - i

B how many? }

ho‘w many? / I

[— how many? I

Conunea. I

—_——— P
3. EXISTIN\ £S:

Water Sou

D Well D

Explain:

Z Water Di ntrtct

\anectlon Verification:

i N

~.
@ e cvun s e =

Slqna turo

R T

\(\ t’orm 15 intended[or countytc(tuae in proco
“apment permit or guarantee issuance of any such permit,

S Tari T i

l Does proposed driveway access a County or State Road?

I DNO

I 1f yes, Do you have an access permit?

Separate State of Oregon permits are required for electrical

I for obtaining these permits.

[8. PLOT PLAN:

The applicant must provide an accurate Plot Plan
(see reverse sida). '

nq developmentpermxts nnd does not constitute a

architectural features may not project into
required setbacks,

|
Eaffstreet Parking:

No. of 9' x 18°'

100 Year Flood Plain 0/(
Flood height above mean sea level:
. ‘ \
I?l I Geoloaic hazard area Qk 'Per
D No requirement ' DReview by Building Official W

—_— Dceoloqxc hazard study required

l D Scenic waterway a

[ ves

parking spaces required
State or County
Permit No.

et

o NP

requires parking lot plan

o,

a Facility Permit from the County Road
Department for a county road or a Road
Approach Permit from the Oregon Highway
Division for a state road is required
before this permit clearance can be
Processed.

W — St G S — o——— — — —— — —— t— —— —

tructure Height:
D 45' maximum
Bstate/ ed. application’ required

-35°
D Alrport overlay zone requires feet l K ?
tural site 0

| D Historic structure
Historic/ a eological overlay

i S

=aximum

Pas

and water rights. The property owner is responsible

dltlons of Approval

7/4«4 bleaseree gpproval IS Lor an aillorralise %4{ Sep7ic ;;—n,
ﬁ&p/adézwekf ot a pMpbile howe only ‘

TS S G s e et — —— —— — — — —— — —— So—

W koo LT o ima it St e d
cﬂ

b T~ R

e w1th(checﬁ one)

1We have rev1ewed the above proposal “and flhd it compaflbl

&

m Its LCDC Acknowledged Plan, or
‘ Providing the above referenced standards are maintained at the time of construction.

ICounty Planning Staff -R;,r?};a ————————————

i Siqnaturd’

By my signature, I certify that I am the owner or Statewide Planningy Coale

have the owners consent to apply for a permit on

the above referenced property and by my signature
also certify that the information I have provided

is correct and hereby grant the staff of the Curry
County Department of Public Services permission to
enter this property for purposes of this application.

e KUTH H/ALTERBRAND

Signature:

Date: QMLQD\‘}Z/

Mailing Address: féﬁ /61'2’ Wl
Rfiz14ﬂﬁu44asq O 97459

Phone: ‘3 '4' ? zz% )

Inside city
limite City T

—_————

Outside urban
growth boundary

D Inside urban growth boundary, outside city limits

_ Signature Title Date

I, S A I T g Y P oy Yoy S PR PRI Y

Sanltarlan Rev1ewer'

Permit No. . Authorization Notice No. (’ ? ’C.B _}‘“4‘/
E’Synte- approved S-]Sk“‘ a J/l(l -/:?r 4[‘4 ax(/'//v.,. I )[ C’lfé (274 !l/v-/tm M/I

_Dw“', [z i (JLV;L., Cpvictmpoiti ] Jﬂw/ 1 3/t

slqnature Tftle 7_7 Date

B ime Limit: If Substantial Construction had not taken place vithin 180 days of the ul of thiu Pormit clestonca
. form, any authorlz-tion for development shall become null and void.

comments:

ise Ee)
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ZONE

KC, PC No, 31 Y

PERMIT CLEARANCE
GOLD BEACH CURRY-COUNTY~ “].- pORT ORFORD
Department of Public Services
145 E. Moore Street P.O. Box 746
Cold Beach, Oregon 97444

Phone: (503) 247-7011
Brookings Satellite Office - Phone:

(503) 469-7273

(Eox

Sewage N T Y e
&35/ 8 o

POSP8-47. 64/

Office Use Only)

- PLANNING STANDARDS AND REQUIREMENTS

Septic System: ay 0 ?a? 4/ v—
- - i IL - r RIS
; é;{z 4 ot Ori 2
Permit No. Date 3 Land use zone: 1 gin
D Sewer District: R e e e e e i e I R '—l [:l Pre-existing D Land Use approved
Property Line Setbacks: |
Connection Vgrification: Front:-: D Other

Signature

D 35S feet from the center line of

T T ——— — ——

Planning @ Sanjtation @ _Building 4. PROPE DESCRIPTION: /360 | e s e
RRERL MBLASE ‘_—7 /C; = ’” 3 Aehnsaee oy No':w Tan Aors I D 10 .feet from property line adjacent to road
INSTRUCTIONS: Acreage: /e 0 3 #_ Mobile Mﬂtﬁ £ e
Applicant must read and complete ‘ Street, Address or Locq/zj/fozg/? #9254 " Side.
_l_t.e_ms_.i_:_g_;_____ ______ e S ———————-———,———-—--—"" Ds feet from property line
1. AppLiCATION IS FOR: M o b TR o R
: D Sevage Disposal Permit/Authorization Notice ' B "ty'_ ers. 7LA ﬁ///éﬁ-ré/?ﬂ/)/ Back:
] R e Paith Your _ SV Y/ |  Matling Address: 7. . » [[] 5 £eet trom property 1ine
Pre-Fab New o1d I_ _homeMo. ¢ _d_ﬂ_?f/i/-_a_?_ D No requitefent
[] settaing pemie so___ comm.___16. ACCESS: | T R i s et

Type and Size: l

D Accessory Building —p— Plumbing?

y D Other

Contractor information:.

:’ ' Owner Built -~
T s D Contractor
-

Name:

Yes No

i Registration No. I
: * i

Mobile Home Installer

SO o Y W l8-

Registration No. Er 2 l

Building, Plumbing, Mechanical Permit No.'s Issued l

Building Permit No.'m
Plumbing Permit No.'s
Mechanical Permit No.'s

Comments:

__—__._.——_.———_—_._——.——-—.J

1 2. EXISTING DEVELOPMENT:

D Dwellings
D Mobile Homes

Other Buildings how many?

E]m..t Pl beswd /e

how many?

how many?

TS T e s s e — — — — — — — — — —

| 3. EXISTING FACILITIES: I

Water Source:

;?.f" Well [:] Spring [___] Other
Explain: o) /

- F oA . Lo /7
m Hater District;/ &g 4 /fc o ZE’L’ /;/ Lz -
\J

Connecttion Verification:

Signature

SR
NOTE. This form is intended for count
° development permit or guaraantee

| 7- OTHER PERMITS:

l@. APPLICANT SIGNATURE:

Y staff use in processing development Permits and does
issuance of any such permit.

Does proposed driveway access a County or State Road?

S

If yes, Do you have an access permit?

[] v

If No, a Facility Permit from the County Road
: Department for a county road or a Road
Approach Permit from the Oregon Highway
Division for a state road is required

before this permit clearance can be
Procesased.

— — — T T T S et— N i sty i s s st s ]

required setbacks.

et acimimgT
D No. of 9' x 18' parking space.o required

—_— —_—

tructure Height:

D 35" maximum D 45" maximum

D Alrport overlay zone requires_ __  feet

State or County
Permit No.

requires parking lot plan

mwﬁ:m

Separate State of Oreq_pn'bemit- are required for electrical ‘
work and water rights. The Property owner is responsible i
for obtaining these permits.

D No requirement
§Conditions of Approval:

— — —_— e —— — e W

PLOT PLAN:

The applicant must

:"‘J
B
provide an accurate Plot Plan R
(see reverse sids). g

TS S S G S S— — — — — — — — —  — ——

Its LCDC Acknowledged Plan, or

By my signature, I certify that I am the owner or #
Providing the above referenced

have the owners consent to apply for a permit on
the above referenced property and by my signature e T T T T ———
also certify that the information I have provided County Plannlng Staff
is correct and hereby grant the staff of the Curry §

County Department of Public Services permission to

Reviewer:

D No requirement l

C—— — — — — — —

standards are maintained

lLExd_U"Ee?Ac tion:

Partition no. Subdivision no.

e
I Conditional use no. Variance no.
) R PR AR
' Zone change no. Other
T S S R —_—

IRiparian -Vegetation:
[ D All buildings shall be setback 50 feet from
perennial streams, rivers, or lakes

‘ny
l D No requirement

lFire Break:
A firebreak of ___ feet must be maintained
' around all proposed structures

LI I No requirement
|Special Requirements:
SN _' D 100 Year Flood Plain
Flood height above mean sea level:

l D Geologic hazard area
DReview by Building Official

Dceoloqic hazard study required
l D Scenic waterway area
' D State/ Fed. application required

' D Historic structure/cultural site

Historic/ archeological overl ay

w have reiwed the above proposal and find t compatie wi(ceck): ]

Statewide Planning Coals

at the time of construction,

enter this property for purposes of this application.

Name: éﬁmﬂ-—"-f (@74’&'

Signature: M’ 62/7

- T e e G — — —— — — a— — —

City Planning Staff_ﬁé;fzﬁég-
¢ Facility Located

Outside urban
grovth boundary

—

(if required):

D xhulde urban growth boundary, outsic:!o city limits

Signature

— — — — — — — ——

Inside city

niter AT T~
Mailing Addreu:/o/é""{ rf

f5anitarian Reviewer :
i Permit No.

D System approved

L g G

P
>

Comments:

D Denied

Phono:§ yp—— QZQJ 7/

not constitute a '1»0 Limit:

If Substantial Construction has not taken place within 180 da
form, any authorization for developaent

limits City il
O A
Signature Title Date
Authorization Notice No. —
Signature Title Date

ys o
shall become null and voi

11ing date of this Denalt Clearance

£ the ¢
d




8. PLOT PLAN:

Please draw a plot plan to a suitable scale in the space provided. Please include
such items as listed below:

Wolls, 8Bprings and streams (ex{sting or proposed)
Septic systems (label existing or proposed- include tank & drainfleld)
Driveways (label existing or proposed) Any distinctive topographic features

All easements Clearly label and show distances between all items on the plan
Show any propoged water and sawer lines, together with their lengths, from structures to property lines,

hl()'TEE‘ Fallure to draw an accurate plot plan of the proposod structural development will result in a delay of the review
: * of your requested pormit so that we can contact you regarding the details of you proposal,

If site is not on main thoroughfare give written or graphic directions and distances from main thoroughfare,

Proparty linen
Existing & proposed structures
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